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Results of athletic events,
Meet=IFAM Outdoor
Location=Putbosstadion, Oordegem-Lede,
Date=28/05/2016 Time=08:12:19
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

made by TimeTronics,

Belgium

MeetManager software version = 20087
100m women heat D, E... Time :10:24
Heat:1 Wind -1.0

1 9340 Healy Phil
11.80

2 9153 Murray Sarah
11.87

3 9903 Healy Joan
11.92

4 9074 Babel Janice
11.98

5 9324 Cederkvist Astrid
12.01

6 9037 McManus Catherine
12.03

7 9104 Brubak Mari Gilde
12.15

8 9257 Wilson Steffi
12.28
100m women heat D, E... Time :10:24
Heat:2 Wind -0.2

1 2765 Bauwens Laures
11.93

2 9165 Klaver Lieke
11.98

3 9289 Boyle Janine
12.03

4 9069 Jansen Bowien
12.05

5 9326 Crawford Jazz
12.08

6 9061 Bosker Judith
12.19

7 9016 Murphy Phoebe
12.37
100m women heat D, E... Time :10:24
Heat:3 Wind -0.9

1 9109 Monye Chinedu Monye
12.10

2 2371 Claus Hanne
12.34

3 9152 Van Rossum Linda
12.41

4 2289 De Foer Lotte
12.42

5 2177 Borlee Alizia
12.48

6 1092 Tahon Charlotte
12.48

7 9293 McGuckian Roseanna
12.50

8 9197 Jouberton Emily
12.56
100m women heat D, E... Time :10:24
Heat:4 Wind -1.1

1 231 Van Laere Lieselotte
12.34
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94 IRL
93 IRL
92 IRL
92 NED
94 NOR
92 IRL
90 NOR
94 GBR
99 RCG
98 NED
99 IRL
98 NED
98 GBR
90 NED
98 IRL
89 GBR
99 AVMO
94 NED
00 ACW
91 RCB
92 HAC
97 IRL
80 FRA
01 ACW
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2
12.40

3
12.43

4
12.62

5
12.76

6
12.78

9
12.91

9295

3387

1505

9354

1773

100m women heat D, E...

Heat:5

1
12.45

2
12.54

3
12.60

4
12.86

5
12.87

6
12.91

7
12.98

8
13.07

Wind

-0
1206

9359

231

2989

950

233

38

33

L7

100m women heat D, E...

Heat:6

1
12.85

2
12.91

3
12.92

4
12.99

5
13.01

6
13.14

-
13.20

8
13.65

Wind

-0
3129

1062

232

3019

2469

1642

82

9087

.4

100m women heat D, E...

Heat:7

1
12.83

2
13.00

3
13.08

4
13.46

5
13.54

6
13.80

7

Wind

-0
880

9321

214

322

255

392

3059

L7

Van Der Wijck Gabriella
Thiry Nora

Janquart Nina

Van Vliet Leonie

Van Lancker Ina

Vega Escribano Maria*

Time :10:24
Lambrecht Charlotte
Samuel Chante
Schets Kjenta

Vinck Kimberly
Agwazie Angel
Heyvaert Luca
Lammens Lisa

Beylemans Laura

Time :10:24

De Kler Jienity
Baramoto Anne-dominique
Van Der Vreken Lotte
Baramoto Rebecca
Willems Eve

Alabiso Marilyn

De Vlieger Ilkije

Meurdra Emeline

Time :10:24

Bracke Jill

Jurdzinski Lea

De Rocker Jolein

Van Den Broeck Paulien
Groenen Suzanne

Van Borm Laura

Van Damme Petra
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91
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96
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98

01

01

78

NED

WACO

VAC

NED

STAX

DUFF

KAAG

NED

OEH

VITA

AVLO

LEBB

ACME

ACME

ACW

MAC

ACW

MAC

VAC

OEH

EA

FRA

RCG

GER

EA

LAT
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VAC

KAAG
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13.88
8 302
14.16

100m women heat D, E...

Beelaerts Nikita

Time :10:24

Heat:8 Wind : -0.4

1 703 Clynhens Joke
13.60

2 1760 Apers Justine
13.70

3 32 Dhont Ilke
13.74

4 2233 Cok Evelyn
13.82

5 230 Van Laere Annelore
13.88

6 453 De Winter Jill
14.06

7 665 Assina Madeleine
14.27

8 504 Schuddinck Catalina
14.29
100m men heat D, E... Time :11:09
Heat:1 Wind : -1.4

1 9644 Van Gool Joris
10.75

2 9283 Bang Cuse Raymond
10.76

3 9091 Dasilva Anax
10.81

4 9781 Jepma Devron
10.88

5 9491 Georgy Gusto
10.98

6 9269 Ojewumi Joseph
11.04

7 9830 Mutebwa Jonathan
11.09

8 9640 Odjo Joomay
11.36
100m men heat D, E... Time :11:09
Heat:2 Wind : -1.8

1 9656 Haverkamp Shaquille
10.79

2 9130 Trueman Dan
10.89

3 9048 Bheka Marvin
10.96

4 9761 Boeldak Dudly
10.99

5 9344 Scott Darren
11.47

9610 Afrifa Elvis
DIS
9207 Gledhill Malcolm

DIS
100m men heat D, E... Time :11:09
Heat:3 Wind : -1.2

1 9137 Van Gorkum Jim
11.01

2 9466 Adams Dean
11.08

3 1465 Scheldeman Yestin
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87
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LEBB
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DEIN
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ACW

VS
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LEBB

NED

FRA

POR

NED
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NED

NED

GBR

ZIM
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GBR

NED

GBR
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11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

100m men heat D,
Heat:4

10.

11.

11

11

11

11

11

100m men heat D,
Heat:5

11.

11

11

11

11

11

11.

12

100m men heat D,
Heat:6

11

11

11.

11.

11.

11.

11.

DNS

13

13

17

18

19

.45

86

18

.27

.36

.46

.46

.71

18

.43

.50

.52

.54

.58

84

.34

.31

.47

64

87

88

91

92

9085

9515

9628

9732

2212

E...
-0.9

3002

3056

9051

1463

9158

9462

9749

E...
-0.7

2108

9047

6689

460

2240

2320

9299

E...
-1.0

2207

9736

9221

141

2469

5630

3010

9699

McDonald David
Doherty Eoin
Amartey Jason
Ogbene Kaodichinma

Briers Kristof

Time :11:09

Kola Biasu Guelord®
Duquesne Pierre
Louise Michael

De Greef Laurens
Martin Rory
Walusiak Jan

Duggan Conor

Time :11:09

Alston Arkad

Wilson Conor
Lefebvre Sylvain
Wagemans Soren
Herregodts Preben
Belien Wolf

Kikota Michee Jozef

Perel Antoine

Time :11:09

Calluy Dylan
Wilde Teun
Bourghelle Nathan
Deckers Michiel
De Bundel Ciel
Bogaert Sam

Laus Joachim

O'Callaghan Mel
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99 IRL
97 IRL
95 GBR
93 IRL
86 VAC
93 SER
93 MOHA
83 GBR
91 RCG
97 IRL
95 GBR
97 IRL
96 KAAG
94 IRL
79 USTA
97 GRIM
95 VITA
01 STAX
95 OLSE
86 FRA
94 OLSE
97 NED
97 FRA
98 AVT
00 RIEM
80 ACW
84 USTA
96 IRL
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100m men heat D,
Heat:7

11

11.

11.

11.

11

11.

12.

12

100m men heat D,
Heat:8

11.

11.

11

11

11

11.

11.

12.

100m men heat D,
Heat:9

12

12

12

12.

13.

400m women heat
Heat:1

53.

54

54

54

55.

55.

.55

61

63

68

.71

84

13

.20

11

66

.72

77

.79

85

90

14

.09

.32

.41

68

01

96

.51

.71

.79

15

25

E...

Time :11:09

-0.4

9376

9836

2214

173

5206

9212

9638

9482

E...

Donohue Shaun
Maher Ciaran
Boye Alpha

De Ruyter Bavo
Provo Tom
Callister Steven
Ogbonna Emmanuel

Barron Aaron

Time :11:09

-1.2

9290

2708

2829

3389

597

1217

1783

2302

E...
0.

401

2138

3151

1216

9586

D, E...

1557

2680

9294

1657

9170

9039

Van Den Hoven Filip
Sorgeloos Lowi
Cherlet Wout
Borlee Rayane
Baufayt Thomas
Dehout Floran
Vandervelden Dries
Bouwens Dylan

Time :11:09

1
Lampo Thor
Van Puyvelde Ben
Vermander Samuel
Lohoues Nathan®

Pierre-Antoine Baele

Time :11:53
Grillet Justien
Lasser Elise
McCallion Ciara
Vanfleteren Riet
Xailly Laurine

Hillyard Amy
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96 IRL
99 IRL
99 DCLA
98 KAAG
78 LYRA
88 GBR
95 IRL
97 IRL
94 NED
99 VITA
99 RCG
99 RESC
97 CRAC
01 CRAC
94 LOOI
00 OLSE
01 RCG
99 AVLO
99 USTA
02 CRAC
92 FRA
94 VS
00 VITA
88 IRL
91 LEBB
97 FRA
95 GBR
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7 1271 Van Puyvelde Margo 95 ASVO
55.31

8 9220 Paulina Elisabeth 96 NED
55.33
400m women heat D, E... Time :11:53
Heat:2

1 9282 Scallan Susan 90 IRL
55.23

2 9231 Puts Joyce 85 NED
55.55

3 9353 Drumgoole Aisling 94 IRL
55.62

4 9221 Jensen Christine Bjelland 94 NOR
56.43

5 9316 Becker Sophie 97 IRL
56.48

6 9033 Banjo Susanna 89 GBR
56.87

7 1311 Herssens Stephanie 88 DCLA
57.47

8 9003 Videler Isa 98 NED
57.88
400m women heat D, E... Time :11:53
Heat:3

1 154 Pieroni Messalina 98 LOOI
56.97

2 9013 Van De Sande Demi 94 NED
57.17

3 9287 Meijer Bernice 96 NED
57.36

4 9008 Veninga Dominique 97 NED
59.20

5 9023 Faytre Amandine 96 FRA
59.31

6 2532 Wagemans Sara 00 ADD
59.77

7 9088 Christina N'Do 91 FRA
60.85

9168 Connors Molly 99 FRA

DIS R162.7
400m women heat D, E... Time :11:53
Heat:4

1 599 Hanssens Ilana 02 ASVO
59.29

2 9238 Lazareff Maryne 96 FRA
59.47

3 838 Rutsaert Regine 95 DCLA
60.34

4 2720 Dawyndt Amber 99 MACW
60.99

5 2074 Beugnies Helene 94 MOHA
61.02

6 40 Aerts Paulien 98 ATAC
61.86

7 2117 Duquesne Jeanne 94 MOHA
62.77

8 9321 Jurdzinski Lea 96 GER
66.43
400m women heat D, E... Time :11:53
Heat:5

1 1044 Pinter Eline 96 AVKA
60.60
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61

62

63.

63.

63.

64.

65.

400m women heat
Heat:6

62.

64

64

64

65.

66.

66.

DNS

400m women heat
Heat:7

65.

65.

66.

68

68

400m men heat D,
Heat:1

46.

46.

46.

47.

47

47.

48

400m men heat D,
Heat:2
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.08

.57

09

75

85

63

61

20

.03

.32

.58

47

27

27

71

76

92

.33

.79

23

81

90

19

.74

82

.70

2420

48

1103

2402

2014

2476

1266

D, E...

508

1780

9216

3059

2578

1779

445

9316

D, E...

1305

234

1253

1520

2367

9416

2219

9346

9444

9014

9353

9689

E...

Mergan Tina
Top Maya

De Medts Tamara

De Maesschalck Margot

Hallet Perrine

Hiel Aranka

De Vos Soetkin

Time :11:53

Vierendeels Loike

Vandenabeele Typhaine

Kerkhove Shirley
Van Damme Petra

Daelman Nina

Vandenabeele Cyrielle

Verheyden Iebe

Becker Sophie

Time :11:53
Godefroot Yousra
Uyttersprot Emma

De Lange Laura

Verstichel Nathalie

Burm Antje

Time :12:37

Smith Owen
Rossaert Michael
Kashagen Mauritz
Evans Rory
Louden Greg
Mausbach Tobias

Martis Obed

Time :12:37
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01
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97

90

01
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89
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90

87

LEBB

AVLO

RCG

EA

MOHA

HAMM

ASVO

LEBB

MOHA

NED

KAAG

LAT

MOHA

LAT

IRL

KAAG

LEBB

ASVO
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ATAC

GBR

ACW

NOR

GBR

GBR

GER

NED
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47.

47.

48

48

48.

48

48.

400m men heat D,
Heat:3

47.

48

48

48

48.

49.

49.

50

400m men heat D,
Heat:4

47.

48

48

48

48

49.

49.

51.

400m men heat D,
Heat:5

48.

49.

49.

50.

50.

87

90

.03

.34

62

.79

89

77

.25

.28

.71

86

26

49

.01

96

.39

.49

.55

.56

30

71

29

26

59

60

02

06

9502

9114

9544

9013

9577

9842

9643

9336

3228

9287

1753

9324

9442

9293

9622

9124

1247

9409

2338

9412

9833

1971

2090

9843

2365

9186

267

9725

3057

Young Anthony

Van Den Bergh Olaf
Smug Olivier
Zaoujal Yassin
Moinat Ivar

Swan Patrick

Briers—-Louw Jannie

Time :12:37

Stuivenberg Maarten
Fall Samba

Reid Joseph
Sanctorum Mathias
Moreno Peter

Tanguy Xavier
Gibson Scott

Johansson Filiph

Time :12:37

Boypa Simon

Raes Maarten
Jansen Rik
Sacoor Jonathan
Mitchell Jamie
Romuald Stephane
Giedts Sam

De Wit Stijn

Time :12:37

Arrey Brandon

De Smet Tibo

Buggy Eoghan

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
Van Hoeven Lars

Duquesne Jean Philippe
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FRA

FRA

NED

GBR

RSA

NED

WS

GBR

FLAC

NGR

FRA

IRL
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FRA
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NED

OEH

IRL

FRA
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IRL

RCG

IRL
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50.25

9
50.28

8
50.94

400m men heat D,
Heat:6

1
49.89

2
50.76

3
50.86

4
50.93

5
51.20

6
51.97

9
52.53

8
56.60

400m men heat D,
Heat:7

1
49.77

2
50.67

3
50.79

4
51.23

5
51.84

6
52.27

7
52.28

400m men heat D,
Heat:8

1
51.03

2
51.52

3
51.62

4
52.13

5
52.71

6
52.82

9
54.43
DNS

400m men heat D,
Heat:9

53.23

1332

2318

2337

9047

2855

9354

9376

9226

9659

1811

9131

3385

139

2066

45

9478

9482

9041

272

9698

174

46

331

2429

2994

2861

2494

Van Nuffel Danny

De Mol Aiko

Time :12:37

Bras Tuur
Wilson Conor
Vreux Jonathan
Beduchaud Samuel
Donohue Shaun
Coogan Mike
Jubels Bas

Helsens Daniel

Time :12:37

N'Dri Jean Charles
Hendrick Clement
Boutsen Bart
Bellemans Koen
Coppieters Kasper
Bouvet Come

Barron Aaron

Time :12:37

Lafitte Carl

De Backer Brandon
Thomas Castillo
Petrella Davide**
Wailly Hendrik

Redant Michiel

Vandevoorde Emmerson

Languille Florian®

Time :12:37

Uliana Maxime

Coppieters Evert

95

88

99

94

85

92

96

72

83

90

99

99

98

93

97

88

97

93

97

98

97

97

98

00

88

92

99

LEBB

LEBB

OEH

IRL

MOHA

FRA

IRL

GBR

NED

STAX

FRA

RCAS

AVT

ROBA

EA

FRA

IRL

FRA

AVLO

FRA

RCG

EA

EA

OB

USTA

OCAN

EA
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400m men heat D,
Heat:10
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Heat:2
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32

41

70

07

18

.43

88

92

56

10

.57

59

.06

10

14

.33

.44

62

88

10

.36

.51

.53

.72

98

00

02

323

225

9752

4528

2435

E...

2351

541

4832

674

448

3802

5543

-1.

9165

84

9047

9037

9074

9257

9183

9033

-1.

2765

9079

1729

9006

2371

9365

9201

9326

De Decker Arno
Vierendeels Sverre
Yehudi Tingo-Farine
Vierendeels Jan

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
R162.7

Time :12:37

Van Hecke Stef
Vancoetsem Arne
Dawyndt Frank
Van Roy Wolf
Soetens Brent
Jans Rembert

Van Steenberghe Mario

Time :13:28
Klaver Lieke
Depuydt Manon
Jiya Tasa

McManus Catherine
Babel Janice
Wilson Steffi
Creaner Steph

Banjo Susanna

Time :13:28

Bauwens Laures

Akpe-Moses Gina

Depuydt Orphee

Anastasiou Artemis Melina
Claus Hanne

Williams Eve

Banti Alexandra

Crawford Jazz
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200m women heat D, E...
Heat:3
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Heat:4
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DNS

200m women heat D, E...
Heat:5
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200m women heat D, E...
Heat:6
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36
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46

58
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14

-0.

9904

9069

9298

813

9104

9152

1092

0.

231

11

9359

9220

9197

3387

918

9109

-1.

9295

2884

2177

1773

9067

1598

2289

0.

1206

9354

233

3432

33

Time :13:28
Bastemeijer Eva
Jansen Bowien
Smith Shianne
Hugaerts Ine
Brubak Mari Gilde
Van Rossum Linda

Tahon Charlotte

Time :13:28

Van Laere Lieselotte
Brasseur Bo

Samuel Chante
Paulina Elisabeth
Jouberton Emily
Thiry Nora
Asomaning Stephanie

Monye Chinedu Monye

Time :13:28

Van Der Wijck Gabriella
Van Eetvelde Madeline
Borlee Alizia

Vega Escribano Maria*
Vels Sabrine

Rossaert Isaura

De Foer Lotte

Time :13:28
Lambrecht Charlotte
Van Vliet Leonie
Heyvaert Luca
Bogemans Elke

Beylemans Laura
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26.56
7 9073
26.64

200m women heat D, E...

Heat:7 Wind : -0.1

1 3326
25.65

2 950
25.88

3 834
25.94

4 242
26.01

5 592
26.33

6 82
26.49

7 278
27.08

200m women heat D, E...

Heat:8 Wind : -1.6

1 1062
26.10

2 3019
26.37

3 2459
26.39

4 3129
26.45

5 2469
26.76

6 214
26.83

7 509
27.64

200m women heat D, E...

Heat:9 Wind : -1.2

1 9163
26.14

2 232
26.53

3 703
27.64

255

DIS

5 1760
28.39

6 453
28.66

7 9087
29.40

200m women heat D, E...

Heat:10 Wind : -0.

1 32
27.90

2 9107
27.94

3 2233
28.12

4 230
28.52
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Lammens Lisa

Camille Chauvin

Time :13:28
Schauwers Manon
Agwazie Angel
Rossaert Mireille
Cornelis Jacintha
Van Snick Anais
De Vlieger Ilkje

Baillievier Joni

Time :13:28

Baramoto Anne-dominique
Baramoto Rebecca

Van De Woestyne Nele

De Kler Jienity

Willems Eve

De Rocker Jolein

Bras Merel

Time :13:28

Van Gorkum Charlie
Van Der Vreken Lotte
Clynhens Joke
Groenen Suzanne
R163.3b

Apers Justine

De Winter Jill

Meurdra Emeline

Time :13:28
Dhont Ilke
Griffon Fanny
Cok Evelyn

Van Laere Annelore

96

99

01

90

98

02

98

98

02

00

00

00

00

01

01

00

01

02

01

93

98

91

98

74

91

02

ACME

FRA

RESC

AVLO

ACW

RIEM

ASVO

EA

OLSE

MAC

MAC

KAAG

ACW

VAC

EA

OEH

NED

ACW

LEBB

ATLA

KAAG

VS

FRA

DEIN

FRA

RESC

ACW
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5 302
28.86

6 2603
29.12

7 491
29.43

8 665
29.65

200m men heat D, E...
.7

Heat:1 Wind : O
1 9634
21.36
2 9723
21.43
3 9211
21.72
4 1465
21.78
5 9905
22.05
6 9256
22.42
9790
DNS
9085
DNS

200m men heat D, E...

Heat:2 Wind : O.

1 9283
21.43

2 9902
21.45

3 9091
21.76

4 9130
21.79

5 9830
22.20

6 2207
22.27

7 2212
22.94

200m men heat D, E...

Beelaerts Nikita
Hals Emma
Dierickx Fran

Assina Madeleine

Time :14:11
Robers Paul
Lawlor Sean
Cecilia Chidel
Scheldeman Yestin
Bezelev Sawa
Newell Craig
Lynch Craig
McDonald David

Time :14:11

0
Bang Cuse Raymond
Cillin Greene
Dasilva Anax
Trueman Dan
Mutebwa Jonathan
Calluy Dylan

Briers Kristof

Time :14:11

Heat:3 Wind : -0.7

1 9610 Afrifa Elvis
21.92

2 9646 Brahm Shaquille
22.30

3 310 Viaene Axel
22.33

4 9290 Van Den Hoven Filip
22.41

5 2311 Van De Voorde Gerben
22.45

6 9628 Amartey Jason
22.49

7 9207 Gledhill Malcolm
22.50

200m men heat D, E...

Time :14:11

Heat:4 Wind : -1.3

1 2108
22.22
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Alston Arkad
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00

02

97

88

97

96

91

98

97

90

99

94

98

95

95

93

94

86

97

97

98

94

90

95

91

96

SPBO

LAT

LAT

RESC

NED

IRL

NED

RCG

NED

IRL

IRL

IRL

FRA

IRL

POR

GBR

NED

OLSE

VAC

NED

NED

OEH

NED

ACW

GBR

GBR

KAAG
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2 3056 Duquesne Pierre 93 MOHA
22.35
3 1463 De Greef Laurens 91 RCG
22.58
4 9344 Scott Darren 69 GBR
22.90
5 2469 De Bundel Ciel 00 RIEM
22.98
6 9732 Ogbene Kaodichinma 93 IRL
23.85
164 Loyens Dennis 97 ATLA
DIS R162.7
200m men heat D, E... Time :14:11
Heat:5 Wind : -0.4
1 9462 Walusiak Jan 95 GBR
22.72
2 287 Vander Vennet Jonas 98 KAAG
22.92
3 9051 Louise Michael 83 GBR
23.04
4 173 De Ruyter Bavo 98 KAAG
23.17
5 9212 Callister Steven 88 GBR
23.43
6 3010 Laus Joachim 84 USTA
23.48
7 7 Belien Wolf 01 STAX
23.48
200m men heat D, E... Time :14:11
Heat:6 Wind : -2.1
1 1245 Du Pan Tom 89 HCO
22.84
2 9736 Wilde Teun 97 NED
23.01
3 2240 Herregodts Preben 95 VITA
23.19
4 2397 Dhondt Ruben 99 ACG
23.21
5 9836 Maher Ciaran 99 IRL
23.22
6 9226 Coogan Mike 72 GBR
23.59
9482 Barron Aaron 97 IRL
DNS
200m men heat D, E... Time :14:11
Heat:7 Wind : -0.9
1 141 Deckers Michiel 98 AVT
22.83
2 2829 Cherlet Wout 99 RCG
23.42
3 6689 Lefebvre Sylvain 79 USTA
23.70
4 5630 Bogaert Sam 80 ACW
23.79
5 3037 Lachkar Ali 91 RCAS
23.84
6 227 Pint Ruben 98 OEH
23.87
9699 O'Callaghan Mel 96 IRL
DNS
200m men heat D, E... Time :14:11
Heat:8 Wind : -1.2
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1 3389 Borlee Rayane 99 RESC
23.49
2 412 Dumon Reindert 98 KAAG
23.50
3 1217 Dehout Floran 01 CRAC
23.50
4 1783 Vandervelden Dries 94 LOOI
23.61
5 597 Baufayt Thomas 97 CRAC
24.05
6 2302 Bouwens Dylan 00 OLSE
24.34
2308 De Bondt Kjell 99 LAT
DNS
200m men heat D, E... Time :14:11
Heat:9 Wind : -0.8
1 2214 Boye Alpha 99 DCLA
23.60
2 401 Lampo Thor 01 RCG
24.08
3 9299 Perel Antoine 86 FRA
24.86
4 9586 Pierre-Antoine Baele 92 FRA
25.41
5 3151 Vermander Samuel 99 USTA
25.53
6 1216 Lohoues Nathan 02 CRAC
25.76
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:06
Heat:1
1 9331 Morck Mia Helene 99 DEN
2:07.54
2 9275 Six Alice 90 FRA
2:08.11
3 9101 Fage Manon 92 FRA
2:08.42
4 54 Pardaens Febe 98 ACP
2:09.13
5 9268 Hansen Laura 90 GER
2:09.54
6 9177 Delahoutre Agathe 97 FRA
2:09.74
7 9226 Lins Janine 94 GER
2:10.50
8 9167 Bourget Mathilde 89 FRA
2:11.31
9 2417 Stevens Nanouk 00 ACW
2:11.38
10 9380 Wever Marije 93 NED
2:11.95
11 1207 Deboth Eline 92 DCLA
2:14.88
12 9082 Prinsen Danaid 97 NED
2:15.19
9267 Zielinkiewicz Anna 89 POL
DNS
1271 Van Puyvelde Margo 95 ASVO
DNF
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:006
Heat:2
1 9051 Rytter Josefine 94 DEN
2:10.52
2 2411 Roelens Celine 99 HCO
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DNF

DIS

800m
Heat

DNF

800m
Heat:
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.46

.66

.87

.92

.55

.86

.18

.27

.30

.26

.27

.69

women heat
: 3

.55

.08

.26

.55

.57

.92

.50

.63

.28

.28

.11

17

women heat

4

.81

.11

.26

10

11

12

13

10

11

12

9292

3211

2437

3188

41

9081

9215

2073

9273

9235

9099

834

9351

D, E...

9358

9119

822

99

2886

9200

9187

9343

1697

1168

9297

1086

82

D, E...

9303

9171

9131

3718

Traxler Ylva
Henrard Elea
Schadron Laura
Baudinet Caroline
De Vlieger Lize
Hop Roos

Pauline Dardar

Chylinski Marta Alexandra

Webb Danielle
Cameron Hannah
Dolay Stecy
Rossaert Mireille

Smid Dagmar
R163.5

Time :15:06
Contois Jenipher
Thimon Lise
Sijmens Charlotte
De Rooy Eva
Versyck Leontine
Wagenaar Carlijn
Xolin Melanie
Willems Nadine
Soetemans Eva
Meert Soraya
Mille Anne-Sophie
De Meyer Jolien

De Vlieger Ilkje

Time :15:06
Richart Marguerite

Caquant Celine

Van Willigen Nikkie

Detienne Sophie
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86
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00
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92

94

84

93

78

93

98

95

91

87

74

AUT

LACE

ZWAT

RFCL

ATAC

NED

FRA

RCAS

GBR

GBR

FRA

ACW

NED

FRA

FRA

DCLA

ACBR

HAC

NED

FRA

NED

VAC

LEBB

FRA

RCG

EA

FRA

FRA

NED

CABW
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:17.

:18

:19.

:20

:20

:21.

122

122

122

DNF

800m women heat

Heat

2

2

:17

:18

:18.

:19.

:19.

:19.

:19.

:19.

:20.

122

:25.

:27.

DNF

800m women heat
Heat:

2
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:15

:17.

:18.

:19.

121

122

124

61

.32

91

.31

.79

87

.42

.48

.73

:5

.44

.37

98

10

11

21

28

91

19

.55

12

19

6

.05

91

67

50

.71

.50

.21

10

11

12

10

11

12

878

9164

9227

1715

2681

293

1169

2405

1319

D, E...

2999

3388

9314

9307

1447

3213

3216

9309

940

1042

9246

1425

214

D, E...

2366

2474

268

9342

2687

9063

2392

3339

Schaeverbeke Axana
Flora Poupenez
Muller Louisa
Dekens Kimberley
Schelfhout Fien
Flossy Stien

Van Boxstael Birgit
De Veylder Annelore

De Win Dinja

Time :15:06

Slos Lieze
Deswaef Mathilde
Jansen Ellen
Devestele Sophie
Balcaen Sarina
Rohl Lorena

Rohl Alicia

Kok Emma

Deville Annelies
Van Leugenhaege Jolien
Vidal Carole
Smet Astrid

De Rocker Jolein

Time :15:06
Ponette Helena
Triest Febe
Dobbelaere Elke
Berneron Camille
Verhellen Ilke
Have Yana
Craemers Louise

Carnol Marie
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99

99
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69
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01

00

00

98

99

00

99

00

00

ACME

FRA

GER

AVLO

ASVO

RCT

ALVA

EA

DAC

AVMO

RCB

NED

FRA

RIEM

LACE

LACE

NED

ACP

RIEM

FRA

VOLH

EA

HCO

HAMM

MAC

FRA

ASVO

LUX

DCLA

HF
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2:24.21
9 598 Depoppe Bronty 01 ASVO
2:24.71
10 1429 De Keulenaer Tina 96 ATAC
2:26.11
11 129 Quatacker Lore 98 FLAC
2:26.92
12 2553 Kahan Eileen 99 LYRA
2:28.50
1044 Pinter Eline 96 AVKA
DNF
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:006
Heat:7
1 9254 Legrand Juliette 98 FRA
2:23.19
2 800 Vandenbussche Tine 01 MACW
2:23.79
3 9185 Cyrus Tania-Cyrena 86 GBR
2:24.18
4 2067 Beerlandt Natacha 90 SER
2:24.57
5 627 Cerckel Marie 98 USBW
2:24.68
6 1278 Appelmans Laura 01 CSF
2:25.81
7 2773 Houben Anouck 00 DCLA
2:26.23
8 1165 Commerman Tineke 88 VS
2:26.39
9 9222 Medjid Lori 97 FRA
2:26.88
10 2910 Verbeke Ingrid 71 VS
2:29.16
11 1041 Van Brussel Fien 94 RIEM
2:31.25
12 929 Van Biesen Sara 88 RCG
2:33.05
13 209 Van Neck Britt 02 EA
2:36.52
2402 De Maesschalck Margot 00 EA
DNF
645 Vandekerckhove Nore 02 HAC
DNF
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:006
Heat:8
1 92 Baeke Emma 01 ACME
2:27.43
2 149 Venneman Nele 97 RCG
2:28.75
3 1296 Ahn Zoe 02 LACE
2:29.42
4 3189 Vandormael Marie 00 RECL
2:29.57
5 434 Van Deuren Marthe 01 VAC
2:30.02
6 791 Roelandt Britt 02 LEBB
2:30.04
7 460 Heude Melanie 01 ACME
2:30.63
8 1340 Dubie Emma 02 MOHA
2:30.68
9 444 Willems Hanne 02 LAT
2:32.13
10 9014 Mery Mathilde 89 FRA
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2:32.32

11 9155 Van Mourik Emma 96 NED
2:34.83

12 1104 Laureys Charlotte 93 RCG
2:37.30

13 1001 Hendrickx Nele 94 BONH
2:44 .34
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:006
Heat:9

1 2415 Beeckman Anse 00 LEBB
2:29.86

2 442 D'haese Lana 02 LAT
2:32.49

3 2421 Van Campenhout Jente 00 LEBB
2:36.32

4 863 Van Campenhout Margot 02 GRIM
2:36.48

5 835 De Mars Lieve 88 GRIM
2:37.76

6 1678 Laridon Ine 91 ASVO
2:38.09

7 144 Deville Ellen 02 ACP
2:54.23

8 2714 Augustijns Luka 99 DCLA
2:55.31

9 1689 Viart Faustine 02 MOHA
2:57.45

10 1921 Derdari Yasmine 01 RESC
2:59.33
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:11
Heat:1 CORRECTED

1 9331 Morck Mia Helene 99 DEN
2:07.54

2 9275 Six Alice 90 FRA
2:08.11

3 9101 Fage Manon 92 FRA
2:08.42

4 54 Pardaens Febe 98 ACP
2:09.13

5 9268 Hansen Laura 90 GER
2:09.54

6 9177 Delahoutre Agathe 97 FRA
2:09.74

7 9226 Lins Janine 94 GER
2:10.50

8 9167 Bourget Mathilde 89 FRA
2:11.31

9 2417 Stevens Nanouk 00 ACW
2:11.38

10 9380 Wever Marije 93 NED
2:11.95

11 1207 Deboth Eline 92 DCLA
2:14.88

12 9082 Prinsen Danaid 97 NED
2:15.19

9267 Zielinkiewicz Anna 89 POL
DNS
1271 Van Puyvelde Margo 95 ASVO

DNF
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:11
Heat :2 CORRECTED

1 9051 Rytter Josefine 94 DEN
2:10.52
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2 2411 Roelens Celine 99 HCO
2:11.46
3 9292 Traxler Ylva 98 AUT
2:11.66
4 3211 Henrard Elea 99 LACE
2:11.87
5 2437 Schadron Laura 00 ZWAT
2:11.92
6 3188 Baudinet Caroline 99 REFCL
2:12.55
7 41 De Vlieger Lize 98 ATAC
2:12.86
8 9081 Hop Roos 00 NED
2:13.18
9 9215 Pauline Dardar 94 FRA
2:13.27
10 2073 Chylinski Marta Alexandra 86 RCAS
2:14.30
11 9273 Webb Danielle 98 GBR
2:15.26
12 9235 Cameron Hannah 97 GBR
2:15.27
13 9099 Dolay Stecy 93 FRA
2:18.69
834 Rossaert Mireille 90 ACW
DNF
9351 Smid Dagmar 97 NED
DIS R163.5
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:11
Heat :3 CORRECTED
1 9358 Contois Jenipher 99 FRA
2:13.55
2 9119 Thimon Lise 97 FRA
2:15.08
3 822 Sijmens Charlotte 95 DCLA
2:15.26
4 99 De Rooy Eva 98 ACBR
2:15.55
5 2886 Versyck Leontine 00 HAC
2:15.57
6 9200 Wagenaar Carlijn 95 NED
2:15.92
7 9187 Xolin Melanie 92 FRA
2:16.50
8 9343 Willems Nadine 94 NED
2:16.63
9 1697 Soetemans Eva 84 VAC
2:17.28
10 1168 Meert Soraya 93 LEBB
2:18.28
11 9297 Mille Anne-Sophie 78 FRA
2:20.11
12 1086 De Meyer Jolien 93 RCG
2:20.77
82 De Vlieger Ilkje 98 EA
DNF
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:11
Heat:4 CORRECTED
1 9303 Richart Marguerite 95 FRA
2:14.81
2 9171 Caquant Celine 91 FRA
2:15.11
3 9131 Van Willigen Nikkie 87 NED
2:17.26
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4 3718 Detienne Sophie 74 CABW
2:17.61

5 878 Schaeverbeke Axana 95 ACME
2:18.32

6 9164 Flora Poupenez 00 FRA
2:19.91

7 9227 Muller Louisa 99 GER
2:20.31

8 1715 Dekens Kimberley 90 AVLO
2:20.79

9 2681 Schelfhout Fien 99 ASVO
2:21.87

10 293 Flossy Stien 98 RCT
2:22.42

11 1169 Van Boxstael Birgit 88 ALVA
2:22.48

12 2405 De Veylder Annelore 99 EA
2:22.73

1319 De Win Dinja 91 DAC

DNF
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:11
Heat:5 CORRECTED

1 2999 Slos Lieze 99 AVMO
2:17.44

2 3388 Deswaef Mathilde 99 RCB
2:18.37

3 9314 Jansen Ellen 95 NED
2:18.98

4 9307 Devestele Sophie 94 FRA
2:19.10

5 1447 Balcaen Sarina 93 RIEM
2:19.11

6 3213 Rohl Lorena 99 LACE
2:19.21

7 3216 Rohl Alicia 99 LACE
2:19.28

8 9309 Kok Emma 99 NED
2:19.91

9 940 Deville Annelies 96 ACP
2:20.19

10 1042 Van Leugenhaege Jolien 95 RIEM
2:22.55

11 9246 Vidal Carole 69 FRA
2:25.12

12 1425 Smet Astrid 96 VOLH
2:27.19

214 De Rocker Jolein 01 EA

DNF
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:11
Heat :6 CORRECTED

1 2366 Ponette Helena 00 HCO
2:15.05

2 2474 Triest Febe 00 HAMM
2:17.91

3 268 Dobbelaere Elke 98 MAC
2:18.67

4 9342 Berneron Camille 99 FRA
2:19.50

5 2687 Verhellen Ilke 00 ASVO
2:21.71

6 9063 Have Yana 99 LUX
2:22.50

7 2392 Craemers Louise 00 DCLA
2:24.21
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8 3339 Carnol Marie 00 HF
2:24.21
9 598 Depoppe Bronty 01 ASVO
2:24.71
10 1429 De Keulenaer Tina 96 ATAC
2:26.11
11 129 Quatacker Lore 98 FLAC
2:26.92
12 2553 Kahan Eileen 99 LYRA
2:28.50
1044 Pinter Eline 96 AVKA
DNF
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:11
Heat:7 CORRECTED
1 9254 Legrand Juliette 98 FRA
2:23.19
2 800 Vandenbussche Tine 01 MACW
2:23.79
3 9185 Cyrus Tania-Cyrena 86 GBR
2:24.18
4 2067 Beerlandt Natacha 90 SER
2:24.57
5 627 Cerckel Marie 98 USBW
2:24.68
6 1278 Appelmans Laura 01 CSF
2:25.81
7 2773 Houben Anouck 00 DCLA
2:26.23
8 1165 Commerman Tineke 88 VS
2:26.39
9 9222 Medjid Lori 97 FRA
2:26.88
10 2910 Verbeke Ingrid 71 VS
2:29.16
11 1041 Van Brussel Fien 94 RIEM
2:31.25
12 929 Van Biesen Sara 88 RCG
2:33.05
13 209 Van Neck Britt 02 EA
2:36.52
2402 De Maesschalck Margot 00 EA
DNF
645 Vandekerckhove Nore 02 HAC
DNF
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:11
Heat :8 CORRECTED
1 92 Baeke Emma 01 ACME
2:27.43
2 149 Venneman Nele 97 RCG
2:28.75
3 1296 Ahn Zoe 02 LACE
2:29.42
4 3189 Vandormael Marie 00 RECL
2:29.57
5 434 Van Deuren Marthe 01 VAC
2:30.02
6 791 Roelandt Britt 02 LEBB
2:30.04
7 460 Heude Melanie 01 ACME
2:30.63
8 1340 Dubie Emma 02 MOHA
2:30.68
9 444 Willems Hanne 02 LAT
2:32.13
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10 9014 Mery Mathilde 89 FRA
2:32.32

11 9155 Van Mourik Emma 96 NED
2:34.83

12 1104 Laureys Charlotte 93 RCG
2:37.30

13 1001 Hendrickx Nele 94 BONH
2:44 .34
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:11
Heat:9 CORRECTED

1 2415 Beeckman Anse 00 LEBB
2:29.86

2 442 D'haese Lana 02 LAT
2:32.49

3 1921 Derdari Yasmine 01 RESC
2:36.32

4 863 Van Campenhout Margot 02 GRIM
2:36.48

5 835 De Mars Lieve 88 GRIM
2:37.76

6 1678 Laridon Ine 91 ASVO
2:38.09

7 144 Deville Ellen 02 ACP
2:54.23

8 2714 Augustijns Luka 99 DCLA
2:55.31

9 1689 Viart Faustine 02 MOHA
2:57.45

10 2421 Van Campenhout Jente 00 LEBB
2:59.33
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:54
Heat:1 CORRECTED

1 9331 Morck Mia Helene 99 DEN
2:07.54

2 9275 Six Alice 90 FRA
2:08.11

3 9101 Fage Manon 92 FRA
2:08.42

4 54 Pardaens Febe 98 ACP
2:09.13

5 9268 Hansen Laura 90 GER
2:09.54

6 9177 Delahoutre Agathe 97 FRA
2:09.74

7 9226 Lins Janine 94 GER
2:10.50

8 9167 Bourget Mathilde 89 FRA
2:11.31

9 2417 Stevens Nanouk 00 ACW
2:11.38

10 9380 Wever Marije 93 NED
2:11.95

11 1207 Deboth Eline 92 DCLA
2:14.88

12 9082 Prinsen Danaid 97 NED
2:15.19

9267 Zielinkiewicz Anna 89 POL
DNS
1271 Van Puyvelde Margo 95 ASVO

DNF
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:54
Heat :2 CORRECTED

1 9051 Rytter Josefine 94 DEN
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.52
2 2411
.46
3 9292
.66
4 3211
.87
5 2437
.92
6 3188
.55
7 41
.86
8 9081
.18
9 9215
.27
10 2073
.30
11 9273
.26
12 9235
.27
13 9099
.69
834
9351

women heat D, E...
:3 CORRECTED

1 9358
.55
2 9119
.08
3 822
.26
4 99
.55
5 2886
.57
6 9200
.92
7 9187
.50
8 9343
.63
9 1697
.28
10 1168
.28
11 9297
11
12 1086
77
82

women heat D, E...

4 CORRECTED

1 9303
.81

2 9171
.11

3 9131

Roelens Celine
Traxler Ylva
Henrard Elea
Schadron Laura
Baudinet Caroline
De Vlieger Lize
Hop Roos

Pauline Dardar

Chylinski Marta Alexandra

Webb Danielle
Cameron Hannah
Dolay Stecy
Rossaert Mireille

Smid Dagmar
R163.5

Time :15:54
Contois Jenipher
Thimon Lise
Sijmens Charlotte
De Rooy Eva
Versyck Leontine
Wagenaar Carlijn
Xolin Melanie
Willems Nadine
Soetemans Eva
Meert Soraya
Mille Anne-Sophie
De Meyer Jolien

De Vlieger Ilkije

Time :15:54
Richart Marguerite

Caquant Celine

Van Willigen Nikkie
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RFCL

ATAC
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FRA

RCAS

GBR
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FRA

ACW

NED

FRA

FRA

DCLA
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HAC
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FRA

NED

VAC

LEBB

FRA

RCG

EA

FRA

FRA

NED
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2:17

2:17.

2:18

2:19.

2:20

2:20

2:21.

2:22

2:22

2:22

DNF

800m women heat D, E...
:5 CORRECTED

Heat

2:17

2:18

2:18.

2:19.

2:19.

2:19.

2:19.

2:19.

2:20.

2:22

2:25.

2:27.

DNF

800m women heat D, E...
Heat:

2:15

2:17.

2:18.

2:19.

2:21

2:22
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.26

4 3718
61

5 878
.32

6 9164
91

7 9227
.31

8 1715
.79

9 2681
87

10 293
.42

11 1169
.48

12 2405
.73

1319

1 2999
.44

2 3388
.37

3 9314
98

4 9307
10

5 1447
11

6 3213
21

7 3216
28

8 9309
91

9 940
19

10 1042
.55

11 9246
12

12 1425
19

214

6 CORRECTED

1 2366
.05
2 2474
91
3 268
67
4 9342
50
5 2687
.71
6 9063
.50
7 2392

Detienne Sophie
Schaeverbeke Axana
Flora Poupenez
Muller Louisa
Dekens Kimberley
Schelfhout Fien
Flossy Stien

Van Boxstael Birgit
De Veylder Annelore

De Win Dinja

Time :15:54

Slos Lieze
Deswaef Mathilde
Jansen Ellen
Devestele Sophie
Balcaen Sarina
Rohl Lorena

Rohl Alicia

Kok Emma

Deville Annelies
Van Leugenhaege Jolien
Vidal Carole
Smet Astrid

De Rocker Jolein

Time :15:54
Ponette Helena
Triest Febe
Dobbelaere Elke
Berneron Camille
Verhellen Ilke
Have Yana

Craemers Louise
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CABW

ACME

FRA

GER

AVLO

ASVO

RCT

ALVA

EA

DAC

AVMO

RCB

NED

FRA

RIEM

LACE

LACE

NED

ACP

RIEM

FRA

VOLH

EA

HCO

HAMM

MAC

FRA

ASVO

LUX

DCLA
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2:24

2:24

2:24

2:26.

2:26.

2:28

DNF

800m women heat D, E...
:7 CORRECTED

Heat

2:23.

2:23

2:24.

2:24

2:24.

2:25.

2:26.

2:26.

2:26.

2:29.

2:31

2:33

2:36.

DNF

DNF

800m women heat D, E...
Heat:

2:27

2:28

2:29.

2:29.

2:30

2:30

2:30.

2:30.
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.21

8 3339
.21

9 598
.71

10 1429
11

11 129
92

12 2553
.50

1044

1 9254
19
2 800
.79
3 9185
18
4 645
.57
5 627
68
6 1278
81
7 2773
23
8 1165
39
9 9222
88
10 2910
16
11 1041
.25
12 929
.05
13 209
52
2402
2067

8 CORRECTED

1 92
.43
2 149
.75
3 1296
42
4 3189
57
5 434
.02
6 791
.04
7 460
63
8 1340
68
9 444

Carnol Marie
Depoppe Bronty

De Keulenaer Tina
Quatacker Lore
Kahan Eileen

Pinter Eline

Time :15:54
Legrand Juliette
Vandenbussche Tine
Cyrus Tania-Cyrena
Vandekerckhove Nore
Cerckel Marie
Appelmans Laura
Houben Anouck
Commerman Tineke
Medjid Lori
Verbeke Ingrid

Van Brussel Fien
Van Biesen Sara

Van Neck Britt

De Maesschalck Margot

Beerlandt Natacha

Time :15:54

Baeke Emma

Venneman Nele

Ahn Zoe

Vandormael Marie

Van Deuren Marthe

Roelandt Britt

Heude Melanie

Dubie Emma

Willems Hanne
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ASVO

ATAC

FLAC

LYRA

AVKA

FRA

MACW

GBR

HAC

USBW

CSF

DCLA

VS

FRA

VS

RIEM

RCG

EA

EA
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ACME

RCG
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VAC
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2:32.13

10 9014 Mery Mathilde 89 FRA
2:32.32

11 9155 Van Mourik Emma 96 NED
2:34.83

12 1104 Laureys Charlotte 93 RCG
2:37.30

13 1001 Hendrickx Nele 94 BONH
2:44 .34
800m women heat D, E... Time :15:54
Heat:9 CORRECTED

1 2415 Beeckman Anse 00 LEBB
2:29.86

2 442 D'haese Lana 02 LAT
2:32.49

3 1921 Derdari Yasmine 01 RESC
2:36.32

4 863 Van Campenhout Margot 02 GRIM
2:36.48

5 835 De Mars Lieve 88 GRIM
2:37.76

6 1678 Laridon Ine 91 ASVO
2:38.09

7 144 Deville Ellen 02 ACP
2:54.23

8 2714 Augustijns Luka 99 DCLA
2:55.31

9 1689 Viart Faustine 02 MOHA
2:57.45

10 2421 Van Campenhout Jente 00 LEBB
2:59.33
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:11
Heat:1

1 9235 Dempsey David 91 GBR
1:48.81

2 9294 Schopfer Jonas 96 SUI
1:49.41

3 9400 Gobillard Kevin 85 FRA
1:49.51

4 9593 Oustad Emil 89 NOR
1:49.52

5 9598 Houyez Hugo 95 FRA
1:49.59

6 9034 Michaelas Theofanis 91 CYP
1:49.82

7 9367 Desrumaux Thomas 94 FRA
1:49.83

8 9755 Van Holst Wilfred 88 NED
1:49.88

9 9320 Bird John 92 GBR
1:50.40

10 9735 Demetriou Christos 93 CYP
1:50.72

11 2766 Kebron Quentin 92 RFCL
1:50.80

12 9018 Vauthrin Florian 90 FRA
1:51.49

2311 Van De Voorde Gerben 90 ACW

DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:11
Heat:2

1 9540 Vellinga Jaap Gerben 94 NED
1:49.01
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2 9688 Clement Dhainaut 96 FRA
1:49.32
3 9613 Qerama Eraldo 91 ALB
1:49.45
4 9719 Nibbering Didier 91 NED
1:49.86
5 1639 Benschop Viktor 95 KAAG
1:49.93
6 9823 Buigel Bram 95 NED
1:50.10
7 9801 Muco Eddison 92 ALB
1:50.26
8 9508 Weijers Sjoerd 95 NED
1:50.70
9 9840 Vasilakis Konstantinos 87 GRE
1:51.02
10 9242 Salm Raphael 89 SUI
1:51.13
11 9098 Stergiou Andreas Konstant 89 GRE
1:51.59
12 9596 Weinans Valentijn 95 NED
1:51.61
2750 Soughou Yassin 92 CSF
DNF
259 Botte Stef 98 ASVO
DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:11
Heat:3
1 9202 Thierry-Orden Dagbetin 98 FRA
1:50.64
2 9623 Van Veenen Wessel 95 NED
1:51.05
3 9494 Herr Florian 88 GER
1:51.22
4 9690 Wagenaar Luuk 94 NED
1:51.30
5 9602 Youb Samir 91 FRA
1:51.90
6 9381 Snarby Terje 89 NOR
1:51.94
7 1413 Francken Sebbe 96 OLSE
1:51.96
8 9387 Juschka Thorben 91 GER
1:52.36
9 9464 Van Laar Thomas 95 NED
1:52.86
10 9335 Muller Patrick 90 GER
1:53.61
11 9667 Uutela Julius 97 FIN
1:53.93
12 1318 De Bruyn Marius 96 EA
1:54.27
9484 Helsper Moritz 92 GER
DNF
2338 Stroobants Jori 89 VITA
DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:11
Heat:4
1 2394 Fasseur Brecht 99 KAAG
1:51.46
2 9258 Bosio Alexis 96 FRA
1:51.69
3 2006 Sisk Pieter 99 DCLA
1:51.70
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1

:51.

:52.

:52.

:52

:54

:54

:54.

:55

:58

DNF

DNF

800m men heat E,

Heat

1

:51.

:51.

:52

:53

:53

:53

:53

:53

: 54

:54.

:54.

:55.

:55.

DNF

800m men heat E,
Heat:

1

29 von 67

:53

:53

:54.

: 54

: 54

92

11

19

.42

.29

.70

96

.06

.78

:5

64

96

.31

.00

.21

.24

.58

.78

.04

18

66

90

91

6

.01

.03

11

.20

.22

10

11

12

10

11

12

13

9220

9079

2424

9510

195

436

9815

6406

326

9548

1467

9436

9267

9233

9668

1684

9274

1614

9106

9620

2032

2283

9778

9259

2365

2194

9033

2689

9556

9553

Monnier Hugo
Bestgen Christophe
Dierckx Toon
Schoepfer David
Ameryckx Bastiaan
Quagliara Ruben
Elia Lefteris

Byl Jean Charles
Sienaert Stijn
Lynch Darragh

Van Der Burgt Thiijs

Time :16:11
Houcke Clement
Mezzaourou Taleb Salim
Dupril-Dupre Baptiste
Czech Leander
Sake Nicolai
El Idrissi E1l Messaoudi B
Groffen Andy
Hennessy Liam
Donneux Romain
De Maersschalck Pieter
Van Den Berghe Ruben
Chem-Lenhof Paul
Kryeziu Granit

De Smet Tibo

Time :16:11
Schillebeeckx Sep
Clarke Ryan
Guilbert Thibauld
Giesse Jakob

Riel Van Robin
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LUX
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SUI

OPW

ATLA
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WS

EA

IRL

RCG

FRA

ESP

FRA

GER

LYRA

ESP

AVKA

IRL

FRA

LEBB

LEBB

FRA

KOS

RCG

ROBA

NED

KAAG

GER

NED
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6 9209 Rabah Houali 97 FRA
1:54.54

7 9487 Baratte Andrea 97 LUX
1:54.65

8 9488 Ba Omar 92 FRA
1:55.32

9 9803 Mustapha Abdelouakil 96 FRA
1:56.49

10 2157 Van Aken Bo 00 LEBB
1:59.05

11 9546 Bastien Pernet 93 FRA
2:00.33

12 9105 Lecomte Julien 93 FRA
2:01.42

13 9467 Lewis Thomas 94 NED
2:08.66

1245 Du Pan Tom 89 HCO

DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:11
Heat:7

1 2293 Vanhoucke Yngwie 93 FLAC
1:53.78

2 9822 Johnk Soren 97 DEN
1:54.27

3 9171 Kober Alexander 91 GER
1:54.41

4 9787 Merten Finn 99 GER
1:54.83

5 9703 Hensgen Luc 96 LUX
1:54.87

6 9834 De Leeuw Tom 97 NED
1:54.89

7 1174 Bau Iwein 96 AVR
1:55.17

8 9826 Genser Antoine 89 FRA
1:55.17

9 9779 De Vor Sam 91 NED
1:55.80

10 1569 Van Diest Daan 95 OEH
1:56.68

11 9712 Coughlan Denis 81 IRL
1:56.70

12 9489 Puputti Tuomas 97 FIN
1:58.31

13 9685 Jonathan Lebouvier 91 FRA
2:00.06

1798 Latinne Reynaldo 92 AVT

DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:11
Heat:8

1 370 Hens Wolf 98 KAAG
1:55.26

2 2535 Lofgren Bjarne 99 ABES
1:55.55

3 9225 De Looze Daniel 93 NED
1:55.75

4 9176 Ferrand Alex 95 FRA
1:56.97

5 9654 Naaijer Mark 99 NED
1:57.01

6 9800 Cuvelier Valentin 97 FRA
1:57.08

7 1530 Megens Jef 88 ARAC
1:57.20
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:57
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DNF

800m men heat E,
Heat:

1

:56.
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:58
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DNF

800m men heat E,
Heat:

1
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:00

:00.
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.33

69

.27

.71

46

9

90

.20

99

15

.49

.74

95

20

73

.01

.41

83

.51

10

95

66

89

.23

.79

82

13

12

.05

10

11

12

10

11

12

13

9076

2463

9437

9721

9122

1451

2742

3082

1244

2145

433

2017

9817

9524

1743

9342

3360

300

4250

9159

2435

2593

9204

9270

5011

9648

312

9578

2462

4362

Johan Pineda

De Schryver Davy
Ruostetsaari Pauli
Versluis Brian

Van Gool Puk
Rotsaert Tibo

Meganck Simon

Time :16:11
Da Silva Lucas
Pardaens Joren
Verheyden Ruben
Beckers Wim
Vermeulen Jelle
Schmiz Jo
Jadoul Geoffroy
Cools Sven
Taghli Sofiane
Coster Julien
Teuchie Arno
De Ridder Koen
Colin Guillaume

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn

Time :16:11
Gombeer Matthias
Van Gelderen Jens
Hamadi Mohamed
Mondelaers Kevin
Rutgers Cain
Declerck Ward
Steffen Kevin
De Clerck Arne

Grymonpon Joost
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10 4368 De Bock Maarten 79 RCG
2:02.84
11 1340 Van Belle Joeri 90 BONH
2:04.46
12 3262 Legrand Antoine 00 CABW
2:05.51
13 1496 Van Cauteren Ruud 94 RCG
2:07.36
2429 Vandevoorde Emmerson 00 OB
DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:11
Heat:11
1 2461 Blanckaert Simon 00 MACW
1:59.79
2 2530 Vermeulen Lander 99 KAPE
2:00.68
3 2318 Vandewoude Kevin 99 MACW
2:00.69
4 9077 Van Duijnhoven Koen 98 NED
2:01.74
5 103 Vandenbon Simon 97 MACW
2:01.85
6 1216 Molkens Tim 93 WIBO
2:02.91
7 1402 Coene Stijn 86 DEIN
2:02.93
8 9541 Riel Van Rick 02 NED
2:03.97
9 9841 Beghin Francois 91 FRA
2:04.39
10 1203 Van Crombrugge Koen 95 ZA
2:04.82
11 9737 Ramard Alexis 94 FRA
2:05.59
12 1882 Decoster Sil 91 MAC
2:08.06
174 Petrella Davide** 97 RCG
DNF
664 Daenens Arthur 01 OB
DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:11
Heat:12
1 9002 Maxime Pidemont 99 FRA
2:00.27
2 2556 Hens Kobe 00 KAAG
2:00.87
3 3003 Antoine Gilles 00 CSDY
2:01.18
4 658 Defrere Gilles 98 WACO
2:01.33
5 3289 Hocquet Noah 99 MOHA
2:01.36
6 790 Keirse Jonathan 01 DCLA
2:01.52
7 2641 Van Biesen Jonas 99 LEBB
2:02.00
8 2454 Peeters Victor 00 RCG
2:02.36
9 201 Michiels Yente 98 MACW
2:02.44
10 9825 Wishaupt Rick 90 NED
2:02.69
11 9355 Navarro Masip Mateu 96 ESP
2:03.11
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80

.42

67

92

87

00

67

.03

61

69

.70

.76

92

14

80

.48

96

.35

67

.73

.36

02

25

72

.41

.26

12

13

10

11

12

13

10

11

12

2495

9288

331

9348

551

114

2138

393

3288

9371

5377

107

9655

9831

3233

3094

2152

317

232

9139

236

2004

296

2550

371

2690

327

9906

1332

Van Rijckeghem Jarich
Mehdy Ziani

Redant Michiel

Time :16:11

Mathis Seelhofer
Thienpondt Stijn
Blevi Bavo

Van Puyvelde Ben
Reynders Greg
Lechat Antoine
Malinvaud Paul

Van Den Bogaert Tom
Paternoster Julien
Heikoop Sebastiaan
Zloic Philip
Versmissen Fabian
Cornant Jeremy

Sjuvarin Ivan

Time :16:11

De Grande Kevin
Pennynck Jordy

Van Lierop Wout
Eabdenbitsen Alae
Van den Meersche Pieter
Demeyere Karel
Bafort Joachim
Despeels Michiel
Vandelannoote Tibaut
Pauwels Thomas

Van Der Vincken Ian
Fedjkki Zahan

Van Nuffel Danny
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16
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.71

.65
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.44

.62
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.57

.45

.24

.20

10
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11

12

13

14

F...

9630

9907

2619

9559

5193

232

2560

1480

9244

2404

390

697

3212

1123

674

9312

9795

420

2281

2505

701

2303

1667

2018

543

9268

4490

2150

6481

227

Time :16:11

Masse Florian
Penne Leo
Cornelis Arno
Lequien Antoine

Byrne Timothy

Van Campenhout Siebe

Van Berlamont Robbe

Verhaegen Matteo

Kapteijn Stef

Vanheuverbeke Julien

Van Ransbeeck Senne

Van Lierde Jordy
Chretien Arthur
Van Bossuyt Jordi
Van Roy Wolf

Chardon Laurent

Time :16:11

Talbi Massinissa
Annaert Wieter
Biebaut Sander
De Rick Raf
Gerain Joachim
De Smedt Yannis
Herman Valentin
Vermeire Thomas
Van Gansbeke Lars
Van Mourik Piet
Herinckx Jos
Neyt Kevin

Leroy Marc

Janssens Tibo
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00
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FRA

FRA

HAMM

FRA

ATLE

LEBB

VITA

USBW

NED

ASVO

AVLO

ACG

USBW
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FRA

FRA

RCG

RCG

ACG
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LAT

MOHA

RIEM

ACG

NED

GRIM

RIEM

USBW

KAAG
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1368 Quintart Loic 02 MOHA
DIS R163.5
3802 Jans Rembert 78 RCG
DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:17
Heat:1 CORRECTED
1 9235 Dempsey David 91 GBR
1:48.81
2 9294 Schopfer Jonas 96 SUI
1:49.41
3 9400 Gobillard Kevin 85 FRA
1:49.51
4 9593 Oustad Emil 89 NOR
1:49.52
5 9598 Houyez Hugo 95 FRA
1:49.59
6 9034 Michaelas Theofanis 91 CYP
1:49.82
7 9367 Desrumaux Thomas 94 FRA
1:49.83
8 9755 Van Holst Wilfred 88 NED
1:49.88
9 9320 Bird John 92 GBR
1:50.40
10 9735 Demetriou Christos 93 CYP
1:50.72
11 2766 Kebron Quentin 92 RFCL
1:50.80
12 9018 Vauthrin Florian 90 FRA
1:51.49
2311 Van De Voorde Gerben 90 ACW
DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:17
Heat :2 CORRECTED
1 9540 Vellinga Jaap Gerben 94 NED
1:49.01
2 9688 Clement Dhainaut 96 FRA
1:49.32
3 9613 Qerama Eraldo 91 ALB
1:49.45
4 9719 Nibbering Didier 91 NED
1:49.86
5 1639 Benschop Viktor 95 KAAG
1:49.93
6 9823 Buigel Bram 95 NED
1:50.10
7 9801 Muco Eddison 92 ALB
1:50.26
8 9508 Weijers Sjoerd 95 NED
1:50.70
9 9840 Vasilakis Konstantinos 87 GRE
1:51.02
10 9242 Salm Raphael 89 SUI
1:51.13
11 9098 Stergiou Andreas Konstant 89 GRE
1:51.59
12 9596 Weinans Valentijn 95 NED
1:51.61
2750 Soughou Yassin 92 CSF
DNF
259 Botte Stef 98 ASVO
DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:17
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Heat:

DNF

DNF

800m
Heat

DNF

DNF

800m
Heat:

36 von 67

3 CORRECTED

1 9202

.64
2 9623

.05
3 9494

.22
4 9690

.30
5 9602

.90
6 9381

.94
7 1413

.96
8 9387

.36
9 9464

.86
10 9335

.61
11 9667

.93
12 1318

.27
9484
2338

men heat E, F...
:4 CORRECTED

1 2394
.46
2 9258
.69
3 2006
.70
4 9220
.92
5 9079
11
6 2424
.19
7 9510
.42
8 195
.29
9 436
.70
10 9815
.96
11 6406
.06
12 326
.78
9548
1467

men heat E, F...

5 CORRECTED
1 9436

.64

2 9267

Thierry-Orden Dagbetin
Van Veenen Wessel
Herr Florian
Wagenaar Luuk
Youb Samir

Snarby Terje
Francken Sebbe
Juschka Thorben
Van Laar Thomas
Muller Patrick
Uutela Julius

De Bruyn Marius
Helsper Moritz

Stroobants Jori

Time :16:17

Fasseur Brecht
Bosio Alexis

Sisk Pieter
Monnier Hugo
Bestgen Christophe
Dierckx Toon
Schoepfer David
Ameryckx Bastiaan
Quagliara Ruben
Elia Lefteris

Byl Jean Charles
Sienaert Stijn
Lynch Darragh

Van Der Burgt Thiijs

Time :16:17

Houcke Clement

Mezzaourou Taleb Salim

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/ifam-outdoor/WPdoc.txt

98

95

88

94

91

89

96

91

95

90

97

96

92

89

99

96

99

96

88

87

94

98

98

97

78

97

93

94

96

94

FRA

NED

GER

NED

FRA

NOR

OLSE

GER

NED

GER

FIN

EA

GER

VITA

KAAG

FRA

DCLA

FRA

LUX

AVLO

SUI

OPW

ATLA

CYP

WS

EA

IRL

RCG

FRA

ESP
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DNF

800m
Heat:

DNF

800m
Heat:
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.96

3 9233
.31

4 9668
.00

5 1684
.21

6 9274
.24

7 1614
.58

8 9106
.78

9 9620
.04

10 2032
.18

11 2283
.66

12 9778
.90

13 9259
.91

2365

men heat E, F...

6 CORRECTED

1 2194

.01
2 9033

.03
3 2689

11
4 9556

.20
5 9553

.22
6 9209

.54
7 9487

.65
8 9488

.32
9 9803

.49
10 2157

.05
11 9546

.33
12 9105

.42
13 9467

.66
1245

men heat E, F...

7 CORRECTED

1 2293
.78

2 9822
.27

3 9171
.41

4 9787

Dupril-Dupre Baptiste
Czech Leander

Sake Nicolai

El Idrissi El1 Messaoudi B

Groffen Andy
Hennessy Liam

Donneux Romain

De Maersschalck Pieter

Van Den Berghe Ruben
Chem-Lenhof Paul
Kryeziu Granit

De Smet Tibo

Time :16:17

Schillebeeckx Sep
Clarke Ryan
Guilbert Thibauld
Giesse Jakob

Riel Van Robin
Rabah Houali
Baratte Andrea

Ba Omar

Mustapha Abdelouakil
Van Aken Bo
Bastien Pernet
Lecomte Julien
Lewis Thomas

Du Pan Tom

Time :16:17

Vanhoucke Yngwie
Johnk Soren
Kober Alexander

Merten Finn
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98

98

96

94

92

96

87

88

89

98

95

99

96

97

00

94

00

97

97

92

96

00

93

93

94

89

93

97

91

99

FRA

GER

LYRA

ESP

AVKA

IRL

FRA

LEBB

LEBB

FRA

KOS

RCG

ROBA

NED

KAAG

GER

NED

FRA

LUX

FRA

FRA

LEBB

FRA

FRA

NED

HCO

FLAC

DEN

GER

GER
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1:54.

1:54.

1:54.

1:55.

1:55.

1:55.

1:56.

1:56.

1:58

2:00

DNF

800m men heat E, F...
Heat:

1:55

1:55

1:55

1:56.

1:57

1:57

1:57

1:57

1:57.

1:58

1:58

1:59.

DNF

DNF

800m men heat E, F...

Heat

1:56.

1:57

1:57.

1:58.

1:58
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83

5 9703
87

6 9834
89

7 1174
17

8 9826
17

9 9779
80

10 1569
68

11 9712
70

12 9489
.31

13 9685
.06

1798

8 CORRECTED

1 370
.26

2 2535
.55

3 9225
.75

4 9176
97

5 9654
.01

6 9800
.08

7 1530
.20

8 9076
.33

9 2463
69

10 9437
.27

11 9721
.71

12 9122
46

1451
2742

:9 CORRECTED

1 3082
90

2 1244
.20

3 2145
99

4 433
15

5 2017
.49

6 9817

Hensgen Luc

De Leeuw Tom

Bau Iwein

Genser Antoine

De Vor Sam

Van Diest Daan
Coughlan Denis
Puputti Tuomas
Jonathan Lebouvier

Latinne Reynaldo

Time :16:17

Hens Wolf

Lofgren Bjarne

De Looze Daniel
Ferrand Alex
Naaijer Mark
Cuvelier Valentin
Megens Jef

Johan Pineda

De Schryver Davy
Ruostetsaari Pauli
Versluis Brian
Van Gool Puk
Rotsaert Tibo

Meganck Simon

Time :16:17

Da Silva Lucas
Pardaens Joren
Verheyden Ruben
Beckers Wim
Vermeulen Jelle

Schmiz Jo
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96

97

96

89

91

95

81

97

91

92

98

99

93

95

99

97

88

99

88

95

99

95

90

00

99

95

00

98

94

99

LUX

NED

AVR

FRA

NED

OEH

IRL

FIN

FRA

AVT

KAAG

ABES

NED

FRA

NED

FRA

ARAC

FRA

AVLO

FIN

NED

NED

AZW

EA

RFCL

ACP

EA

AVT

AVKA

LUX
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:58

:58.

:59.

:59.

:00

:00

:00.

:02

DNF

800m men heat E,
Heat:

1

2

:57.

:58.

:58.

:00

:00

:00.

:01.

:01

:02

:02.

: 04

:05

:07

DNF

800m men heat E,
Heat:

1
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:59.

:00.

:00.

:00.

:01

:01.

:02.

.74

95

20

73

.01

.41

83

.51

10

11

12

13

9524

1743

9342

3360

300

4250

9159

2435

F...

10 CORRECTED

95

66

89

.23

.79

82

13

.72

.05

84

.46

.51

.36

1

10

11

12

13

2593

9204

9270

5011

9648

312

9578

2462

4362

4368

1340

3262

1496

2429

F...

11 CORRECTED

79

68

69

90

.74

85

91

1

2461

2530

2318

664

9077

103

1216

1402

Jadoul Geoffroy
Cools Sven
Taghli Sofiane
Coster Julien
Teuchie Arno

De Ridder Koen
Colin Guillaume

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn

Time :16:17
Gombeer Matthias
Van Gelderen Jens
Hamadi Mohamed
Mondelaers Kevin
Rutgers Cain
Declerck Ward
Steffen Kevin
De Clerck Arne
Grymonpon Joost
De Bock Maarten
Van Belle Joeri
Legrand Antoine
Van Cauteren Ruud

Vandevoorde Emmerson

Time :16:17
Blanckaert Simon
Vermeulen Lander
Vandewoude Kevin
Daenens Arthur
Van Duijnhoven Koen
Vandenbon Simon
Molkens Tim

Coene Stijn
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91

87

90

89

98

79

95

00

99

99

00

80

99

97

93

99

69

79

90

00

94

00

00

99

99

01

98

97

93

86

FRA

AVLO

FRA

USBW

ADD

FLAC

FRA

AVLO

LOOI

NED

GER

LOOI

NED

AVMO

LUX

RCT

ROBA

RCG

BONH

CABW

RCG

OB

MACW

KAPE

MACW

OB

NED

MACW

WIBO

DEIN
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2:02.93

9 9541 Riel Van Rick 02 NED
2:03.97

10 9841 Beghin Francois 91 FRA
2:04.39

11 1203 Van Crombrugge Koen 95 ZA
2:04.82

12 9737 Ramard Alexis 94 FRA
2:05.59

13 1882 Decoster Sil 91 MAC
2:08.06

174 Petrella Davide** 97 RCG

DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:17
Heat:12 CORRECTED

1 9002 Maxime Pidemont 99 FRA
2:00.27

2 2556 Hens Kobe 00 KAAG
2:00.87

3 3003 Antoine Gilles 00 CSDY
2:01.18

4 658 Defrere Gilles 98 WACO
2:01.33

5 3289 Hocquet Noah 99 MOHA
2:01.36

6 790 Keirse Jonathan 01 DCLA
2:01.52

7 2641 Van Biesen Jonas 99 LEBB
2:02.00

8 2454 Peeters Victor 00 RCG
2:02.36

9 201 Michiels Yente 98 MACW
2:02.44

10 9825 Wishaupt Rick 90 NED
2:02.69

11 9355 Navarro Masip Mateu 96 ESP
2:03.11

12 2495 Van Rijckeghem Jarich 00 EA
2:03.49

13 9288 Mehdy Ziani 00 FRA
2:03.92

331 Redant Michiel 98 EA

DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:17
Heat:13 CORRECTED

1 9348 Mathis Seelhofer 00 GER
2:01.80

2 551 Thienpondt Stijn 01 ASVO
2:04.42

3 114 Blevi Bavo 98 ATAC
2:04.67

4 2138 Van Puyvelde Ben 99 AVLO
2:04.92

5 393 Reynders Greg 01 ADD
2:05.87

6 3288 Lechat Antoine 00 MOHA
2:06.00

7 9371 Malinvaud Paul 00 FRA
2:06.67

8 5377 Van Den Bogaert Tom 76 VS
2:07.03

9 107 Paternoster Julien 97 BONH
2:07.61

10 9655 Heikoop Sebastiaan 69 NED
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:07.

:07

:08

:08.

DNF

800m men heat E,
Heat:

2

2

:04.

:05

:05.

:07

:07.

:07

:08

:09.

:09.

:09.

:11

:13

DNF

800m men heat E,
Heat:

2
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:06.

:09.

:09.

:10.

: 11

:11.

:12

:12

:12.

: 14

:14.

:14.

69

.70

.76

92

11

12

13

9831

3233

3094

2152

F...

14 CORRECTED

80

.48

96

.35

67

.73

.36

02

25

72

.41

.26

1

10

11

12

317

232

9139

236

2004

296

2550

371

2690

327

9906

1332

F...

15 CORRECTED

18

47

95

99

.04

85

.40

.52

66

.06

84

90

1

10

11

12

13

9630

9907

2619

9559

5193

232

2560

1480

9244

2404

390

697

3212

Zloic Philip
Versmissen Fabian
Cornant Jeremy

Sjuvarin Ivan

Time :16:17

De Grande Kevin
Pennynck Jordy
Van Lierop Wout

Eabdenbitsen Alae

Van den Meersche Pieter

Demeyere Karel
Bafort Joachim
Despeels Michiel
Vandelannoote Tibaut
Pauwels Thomas

Van Der Vincken Ian
Fedjkki Zahan

Van Nuffel Danny

Time :16:17

Masse Florian

Penne Leo

Cornelis Arno
Lequien Antoine
Byrne Timothy

Van Campenhout Siebe
Van Berlamont Robbe
Verhaegen Matteo
Kapteijn Stef
Vanheuverbeke Julien
Van Ransbeeck Senne
Van Lierde Jordy

Chretien Arthur

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/ifam-outdoor/WPdoc.txt

99

84

99

96

98

98

98

99

01

99

01

00

01

00

98

95

95

95

99

00

99

67

02

99

02

02

00

01

01

00

LUX

USBW

MOHA

VITA

AVMO

DEIN

DCLA

NED

LEBB

ACKO

ACME

VOLH

FLAC

KAAG

EA

ESP

LEBB

FRA

FRA

HAMM

FRA

ATLE

LEBB

VITA

USBW

NED

ASVO

AVLO

ACG

USBW
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2:23.58
14 1123 Van Bossuyt Jordi

2:24.40

674 Van Roy Wolf
DNF

9312 Chardon Laurent
DNF
800m men heat E, F... Time :16:17

Heat:16 CORRECTED

1 9795
2:03.97

2 420
2:09.71

3 2281
2:11.65

4 2505
2:14.25

5 701
2:14.56

6 2303
2:14.86

7 1667
2:16.00

8 2018
2:18.44

9 543
2:18.62

10 9268
2:19.00

11 4490
2:22.57

12 2150
2:24.45

13 6481
2:25.24

14 227
2:26.20

1368
DIS
3802

DNF
100mH women heats Time
Heat:1 Wind : -0.8

1 9178
13.38

2 1238
13.80

3 9217
13.87

4 376
13.90

5 2086
14.01

6 9209
14.17

7 1183
14.25
100mH women heats Time
Heat:2 Wind : 0.5

1 9240
13.18

2 9311
13.25

42 von 67

Talbi Massinissa
Annaert Wieter
Biebaut Sander
De Rick Raf
Gerain Joachim
De Smedt Yannis
Herman Valentin
Vermeire Thomas
Van Gansbeke Lars
Van Mourik Piet
Herinckx Jos
Neyt Kevin

Leroy Marc
Janssens Tibo
Quintart Loic

R163.5
Jans Rembert

:16:43

Pedersen Isabelle

Van Diest Dorien

Miller Yasmin

Beaucarne Chloe
Vancauwemberghe Siliane
Kroonenburg Nicole

Missinne Sarah

:16:43

Hodde Rosina

Boons Eefje

01

01

65

00

01

00

00

01

00

01

93

02

63

53

92

65

02

02

78

92

93

95

97

96

89

95

83

94

EA

EA

FRA

FRA

RCG

RCG

ACG

ACG

LAT

MOHA

RIEM

ACG

NED

GRIM

RIEM

USBW

KAAG

MOHA

RCG

NOR

OEH

GBR

DEIN

MOHA

NED

KAAG

NED

NED
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3 9318 Koistinen Emma
13.46

4 9127 Lavin Sarah
13.67

5 9106 Girard Mondoloni Elisa
13.75

6 9348 Tjin A-Lim Maayke
13.92

7 9059 Clitheroe Stephanie
13.93
100mH women heats Time :16:43
Heat:3 Wind : -0.7

1 9908 Broersen Nadine
13.67

2 9315 Senekal Jean-Marie
14.18

3 9332 Heltbeck Mathilde
14.20

4 3808 Guillet Laurence
14.26

5 9255 Bos Tamara
14.36

6 9359 Samuel Chante
14.92
100mH women heats Time :16:43
Heat:4 Wind : -0.1

1 9175 O'Hora Lilly-Ann
14.35

2 175 Bulcke Justine
14.60

3 9114 Guerard Lea
14.73

4 202 Van Laer Emma
15.23

5 1035 Vercruysse Jesse
15.30

6 9300 Merle Des Isles Amandine
17.02
100mH women heats Time :16:44
Heat:1 Wind : -0.8 CORRECTED

1 9178 Pedersen Isabelle
13.38

2 1238 Van Diest Dorien
13.80

3 9217 Miller Yasmin
13.87

4 376 Beaucarne Chloe
13.90

5 2086 Vancauwemberghe Siliane
14.01

6 9209 Kroonenburg Nicole
14.17

7 1183 Missinne Sarah
14.25
100mH women heats Time :16:44
Heat:2 Wind : 0.5 CORRECTED

1 9240 Hodde Rosina
13.18

2 9311 Boons Eefje
13.25

3 9318 Koistinen Emma
13.46
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96

94

95

98

95

NED

92

95

80

96

96

94

98

96

98

91

92

92

93

95

97

96

89

95

83

94

96

FIN

IRL

FRA

NED

GBR

RSA

DEN

RESC

NED

NED

IRL

MACW

FRA

KAPE

ACME

FRA

NOR

OEH

GBR

DEIN

MOHA

NED

KAAG

NED

NED

FIN

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/ifam-outdoor/WPdoc.txt

28.05.2016 23:33



13.

13.

13.

13.

100mH women heats Time
Heat:3 Wind : -0.7
13.

14.

14

14

14

14.

100mH women heats Time

Heat:4 Wind : -0.1

14

14.

14

15.

15.

17

110mH jun men final Time
Wind : -0.8

67

75

92

93

67

18

.20

.26

.36

92

.35

60

.73

23

30

.02

Heat:1

1
14.03

2
14.37

3
14.49

4
14.60

5
14.73

6
14.73

7
15.60
110mH men
Heat:1

1
13.94

2
13.97

3
14.17

4
14.48
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9127

9106

9348

9059

9908

9315

9332

9359

9255

3808

9175

175

9114

202

1035

9300

9652

9518

355

285

9588

9844

44

heats Time

9326

9123

9095

9147

Lavin Sarah
Girard Mondoloni Elisa
Tjin A-Lim Maayke

Clitheroe Stephanie

:16:44

CORRECTED
Broersen Nadine

Senekal Jean—Marie

Heltbeck Mathilde

Samuel Chante

Bos Tamara

Guillet Laurence

:16:44

CORRECTED
O'Hora Lilly-Ann

Bulcke Justine
Guerard Lea

Van Laer Emma
Vercruysse Jesse

Merle Des Isles Amandine

:16:52
Caty Dylan
Fillery Cameron
Van den Eynden Jordi
Montilla Dimitri
Murphy Jack
Mork Mathias

Jacobs Sven

:17:14
Wind : -2.4

Smet Koen

Vukicevic Vladimir

Shakir Amir

Nieuwland Stefan
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94

95

98

95

NED

92

95

96

96

80

94

98

96

98

91

92

97

98

98

98

98

97

97

92

91

89

88

IRL

FRA

NED

GBR

RSA

DEN

NED

NED

RESC

IRL

MACW

FRA

KAPE

ACME

FRA

FRA

GBR

KAPE

SPVI

IRL

DEN

EA

NED

NOR

IRQ

NED
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5
14.62
DIS
110mH men heats
Heat:2 Wind
1
13.74
2
13.89
3
14.31
4
14.69
5
14.99
DIS
DIS
110mH men heats
Heat:3 Wind
1
14.25
2
14.90
3
15.17
4
15.18
5
16.07
6
16.19
-
16.67

100m women heat C, B, A
-0.9

Heat:1 Wind

1
11.85

2
11.86

3
11.96

4
12.01

5
12.09

6
12.17

7
12.20

100m women heat C, B, A
0.1

Heat:2 Wind
1
11.60
2
11.72
3
11.78
4
11.78
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9472

2079

Time

9909

9012

9490

9324

9310

9397

1803

Time

9575

9455

9298

9349

1563

9051

2156

1090

9047

9153

2161

9074

9201

9109

9339

9147

9102

9126

Diawara Matingou Richard

De Borger Dario
R162.7

:17:14
-0.8

Alyouha Yagoub
Almandeel Abdulaziz
Brisson Matthew
Moreno Peter

Van Vugt Gaard
Martin Kyler

R162.7

Peeters Dries
R162.7

:17:14
-0.5

Beintema Job
Hewitt Matthew
Nuytinck Steven
Avon Damien
Deberdt Daan
Louise Michael

Vanwynsberghe Frederik

Time :17:25

Rut jens Sarah
Jiya Tasa
Murray Sarah
Laus Camille
Babel Janice
Banti Alexandra

Monye Chinedu Monye

Time :17:25

Van Schagen Tessa

Van Hunenstijn Marije
Hovenkamp Eva

Whelan Niamh

95

92

93

89

88

90

93

91

91

95

92

91

87

88

83

82

92

97

93

93

92

89

89

94

95

96

90

FRA

VAC

KUW

KWT

CAN

NGR

NED

USA

DAC

NED

GBR

NED

FRA

RCG

GBR

AVLO

RCG

NED

IRL

RCB

NED

FRA

GBR

NED

NED

NED

IRL
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5 9065
11.80

6 9005
11.94

7 9280
12.04

100m women heat C, B, A

Heat:3 Wind : -1.6

1 9341
11.50

2 9055
11.54

3 9340
11.85

4 9149
11.97

5 9166
12.00

6 9249
12.03

7 1576
12.14

Boogerd Marijke
Healy Joan

Kuhurima Loreanne

Time :17:25
Samuel Jamile
Vargas Nediam
Healy Phil

Van Agt Sacha
Dopheide Marit
Akihary Esther

Claes Hanne

100m men heat C, B, A Time :17:41

Heat:1 Wind : -0.8

1 9283
10.74

2 9644
10.76

3 3002
10.87

4 9656
10.89

5 9458
11.11

9790

DNS

Bang Cuse Raymond
Van Gool Joris

Kola Biasu Guelord®
Haverkamp Shaquille
Martinsen Hallgeir

Lynch Craig

100m men heat C, B, A Time :17:41

Heat:2 Wind : -1.6

1 9316
10.66

2 9634
10.81

3 2220
10.88

4 2953
10.92

5 9205
11.16

6 9555
11.22

Walker—Khan Dannish
Robers Paul

Meyer Yannick

Louis Jean Marie
Douma Marvin

Elliott Kieran

100m men heat C, B, A Time :17:41

Heat:3 Wind : -1.3

1 9393
10.49

2 9121
10.54

3 9192
10.61

4 9471
10.71

5 9043
10.72
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Van Luijk Patrick
Naliali Christopher
Pritchett Matthieu
Lawler Marcus

Tromp Joren
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97 NED
92 IRL
91 NED
92 NED
94 VEN
94 IRL
94 NED
90 NED
87 NED
91 DCLA
94 FRA
98 NED
93 SER
99 NED
89 NOR
90 IRL
92 GBR
88 NED
88 ACW
86 CABW
93 NED
95 IRL
84 NED
92 FRA
84 USA
95 IRL
88 NED
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6 9686
10.96
9369
DIS

High jump men Time
Heat:1

1 1885
2.18

2 9441
2.09

3 9469
2.09

4 1448
2.09

5 1806
1.99

6 9785
1.99

7 44
1.89

8 1366
1.84

73

NM

400mH women heats A,
Heat:1

1 9377
56.19
2 9015
56.36
3 9369
56.52
4 9198
56.73
5 9269
57.47
6 9001
58.24
7 9009
58.81
9219
DNS

400mH women heats A,
Heat:2

1 9049
57.34

2 1355
57.75

3 9250
57.85

4 9242
58.19

5 9007
58.30

6 9038
59.16

400mH women heats A,
Heat:3

1 1757
58.04

2 9374
58.44
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:18:

Bastien Anyla

Pato Bangura Gibrilla
R162.7

13

Ghuys Bram
Diarra Abdoulaye
Makani Bob
Verdonck Emile
Jacobs Brett
Heesbeen Jasper
Jacobs Sven
Verdonck Dries

Algoet Giebe

C, D, E Time :18:19
Baumann Jackie

Baak Bianca

Troest Stina
Chaboudez Aurelie
Contion Maeva

Scott Sharolyn
McLean Hayley

Richards Shona

C, D, E Time :18:19
Turner Jess

De Coninck Nenah
Balkwill Kelsey
Fitzpatrick Abi
Medjid Joan

Pekin Lyndsay

C, D, E Time :18:19
Duinslaeger Eva

Persson Frida
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86

85

93

88

99

95

94

92

97

95

98

95

92

94

93

92

83

94

95

95

96

92

93

95

86

88

89

FRA

SLE

OEH

MLT

FRA

AZW

ADD

NED

EA

KAAG

HCO

GER

NED

DEN

FRA

FRA

CRC

GBR

GBR

GBR

KAAG

CAN

GBR

FRA

AUS

ROBA

SWE
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3 9315 Senekal Jean-Marie 92 RSA
58.78

4 9143 Laitinen Anniina 89 FIN
60.01

5 9333 Eduarda Maruska 91 NED
63.72

6 9010 Woutersen Graciella 88 NED
64.28

400mH women heats A, B, C, D, E Time :18:19

Heat:4

1 9045 Nasarre Guillamon Sonia 96 ESP
59.57

2 9323 Aakre Marlen 93 NOR
60.08

3 9035 Gonzalez Alejandra 94 COL
61.18

4 9204 Ritzen Nora 93 NED
62.02

5 1495 Bellemans Inge 95 ROBA
62.03

6 1484 Boone Katrijn 92 HAC
62.55

7 9298 Smith Shianne 85 BER
67.04

400mH women heats A, B, C, D, E Time :18:19

Heat:5

1 9241 Crossan Arlene 99 IRL
60.59

2 611 Debougnoux Valentine 98 HF
60.61

3 3308 Carbonnelle Stephanie 99 USTA
61.14

4 9232 Hill Alexandra 93 GBR
61.57

5 9100 Pape Garcia Marta 83 NED
63.31

6 912 Vanbesien Flavie 95 FLAC
64.15

400mH women heats A, B, C, D, E Time :18:19

Heat:6

1 1148 Roesems Vreni 89 DCLA
63.10

2 2942 Goossens Zita 00 AVLO
63.80

3 348 Delheye Celine 98 FLAC
64.12

4 9366 Megard Marine 98 FRA
64.21

5 1451 Vandorpe Axelle 95 AVLO
64.29

6 1407 Peeters Linske 96 VOLH
65.28

Javelin throw men Time :18:37

Heat:1

1 9561 Ten Berge Mart 91 NED
77.43

2 9329 Chopra Neeraj 97 IND
75.52

3 9050 Singh Shivpal 88 IND
73.42

4 2269 Duchateau Jarne 96 OB
71.34
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5
71.22

6
71.18

7
62.76

8
51.56

9
45.58
400mH men
Heat:1

1
49.22

2
49.81

3
50.42

4
50.59

5
50.62

6
51.07

9
56.87

heats

9195

9318

9132

2120

223

A, B, C,

9662

9222

9636

9135

9231

9181

9449

400mH men heats A, B, C,

Heat:2

1
50.21

2
50.39

3
50.76

4
51.01

5
51.48

6
51.99

7
55.30
400mH men
Heat:3

1
51.18

2
51.21

3
51.24

4
51.32

5
51.97

6
52.47

-
52.62

heats

9724

9082

9565

9055

9272

9407

9784

AI BI CI

9089

9446

9384

9647

2258

9531

9184

400mH men heats A, B, C,

Heat:4

51.00

49 von 67

9595

Singh Rajender
Timmerman Lars
Gourdier Julien
Bogaerts Jonas

Vereecken Sven

D, E Time :18:58
Williams Rhys
Burton Tom
Rodger Sebastian
Moro Oskari
Fredericks Cornel
Decimus Yoann

Flannery Niall

D, E Time :18:58
Ndiaye Amadou
Kjerpeset Oyvind
Coroller Victor
French Cameron
Diaz Aramis
Cochrane Michael

Harvey Jason

D, E Time :18:58
Forman James
Heimann Christian
Paul Jacob
McAlister Chris
Heggen Erik
Arts Jesper

Mickael Bertil

D, E Time :18:58

Azizi Zied
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86

91

76

94

98

84

88

91

93

90

87

91

92

91

97

92

74

91

91

91

91

95

95

92

92

94

91

IND

NED

FRA

LEBB

VS

GBR

GBR

GBR

FIN

RSA

FRA

GBR

FRA

NOR

FRA

NZL

ITA

NZL

IRL

GBR

GER

GBR

GBR

ATLA

NED

FRA

FRA
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2 9046
51.56

3 9777
51.76

4 9824
51.93

5 9166
52.44

6 9183
52.75

7 9537
53.30

400mH men heats A, B, C,

Heat:5

1 9271
52.84

2 9460
52.98

3 9514
53.22

4 9519
53.37

5 573
53.43

6 9769
53.98

7 2361
55.64

400mH men heats A, B, C,

Heat:6

1 9054
54.39

2 9580
55.10

3 9352
55.44

4 9087
55.45

5 9260
56.46

6 9533
56.53

400mH men heats A, B, C,

Heat:7

1 9731
56.61

2 9753
57.75

3 9439
59.50

4 9493
60.01

5 42
61.59

Lawrie Jack
Bennett Paul
Handt Florian
Monni Petteri
Vriend Brian

Bourguin Damien

D, E Time :18:58
Ellsworth Cliff
Van Der Schaaf Stef
Sandberg Joachim
Maud'Huy Thibaut
Owusu Dylan

Cooper Gwilym

Ulens Thiijs

D, E Time :18:58
Fernandez Iglesias Carlos
Cohen Hanoch Hai
Nabbe Maarten
Cooper Ryan
Spierenburg Arend-Jan

Visschedijk Niek

D, E Time :18:58
Schaaf Rens

Power Eoin
Lambert Jamie
Karier Charel

Parmentier Klaas

200m men heat C, B, A Time :19:12

Heat:1 Wind : -1.6

1 9283
21.45

2 9205
21.54

3 9634
21.97
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Bang Cuse Raymond
Douma Marvin

Robers Paul
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96

92

91

90

90

92

93

92

95

95

97

91

92

91

92

89

96

95

96

97

94

00

97

98

94

93

88

GBR

GBR

GER

FIN

NED

FRA

NED

NED

NOR

FRA

RCG

GBR

VAC

ESP

ISR

NED

GBR

NED

NED

NED

IRL

GBR

LUX

DEIN

FRA

NED

NED
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4 9458 Martinsen Hallgeir 89 NOR
22.61
9555 Elliott Kieran 95 IRL
DNS

200m men heat C, B, A Time :19:12

Heat:2 Wind : 0.6

1 9393 Van Luijk Patrick 84 NED
20.85

2 9471 Lawler Marcus 95 IRL
20.91

3 9109 Madden Eanna 94 IRL
21.27

4 9790 Lynch Craig 90 IRL
21.44

5 9442 Tanguy Xavier 92 FRA
22.12

9043 Tromp Joren 88 NED

DNF

200m men heat C, B, A Time :19:12

Heat:3 Wind : 0.8

1 9914 Lie Marvin Bonevaid 89 NED
20.76

2 9552 John Jeffrey 92 FRA
20.91

3 2957 Vanderbemden Robin 94 SER
20.97

4 9316 Walker—-Khan Dannish 92 GBR
21.03

5 9192 Pritchett Matthieu 84 USA
21.31

6 2955 Watrin Julien 92 DAMP
21.38

200m women heat C, B, A Time :19:13

Heat:1 Wind : -1.3

1 9339 Van Schagen Tessa 94 NED
23.35

2 1576 Claes Hanne 91 DCLA
24.23

3 9324 Cederkvist Astrid 94 NOR
24.25

4 2161 Laus Camille 93 RCB
24.32

5 9904 Bastemeijer Eva
24.92

9037 McManus Catherine 92 IRL

DNS

200m women heat C, B, A Time :19:13

Heat:2 Wind : 0.5

1 9129 Onuora Anyika 84 GBR
23.40

2 2147 Jeanne Charlotte® 95 CABW
23.65

3 9199 Gayot Marie 89 FRA
24.12

4 1090 Rut jens Sarah 92 RCG
24.13

5 1777 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG
24.22

9055 Vargas Nediam 94 VEN

DNS

200m women heat C, B, A Time :19:13
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Heat:3 Wind : -0.8

1 9341 Samuel Jamile 92 NED
23.12

2 9080 Mawdsley Sharlene 98 IRL
23.55

3 2181 Borlee Olivia 86 RCB
23.58

4 2224 Zagre Anne 90 RESC
23.67

5 9350 Nanda Srabani 91 IND
23.84

6 84 Depuydt Manon 97 ACME
23.89

7 9126 Whelan Niamh 90 IRL
24.16

Shot put men Time :19:17

Heat:1

1 9399 Lincoln Scott 93 GBR
19.59

2 9364 Cronie Patrick 89 NED
19.55

3 9081 Goetheer Remco 92 NED
18.04

Pole vault men Time :19:21

Heat:1

1 9172 Stylianou Nikandros 89 CYP
5.51

2 1559 Broeders Ben 95 DCLA
5.51

3 2353 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas 90 DEIN
5.41

4 9160 De Water Timo 91 NED
4.91

5 2330 Ausloos Frederik 96 DCLA
4.81

5 9708 Thorstensson Erik 89 SWE
4.81

7 39 Ingelaere Brian 97 DEIN
4.61

8 1940 Leys Mathias 96 VOLH
4.61

9 9373 Koenders Koen 98 NED
4.61

10 9193 Putz Jakob 00 NED
4.01

4x100m women Time :19:27

Heat:1

1 IRL 45.03
9005 Healy Joan 92
9340 Healy Phil 94
9153 Murray Sarah 93
9126 Whelan Niamh 90

2 NED 45.29
9065 Boogerd Marijke 97
9047 Jiya Tasa 97
9069 Jansen Bowien 98
9165 Klaver Lieke 98

3 IRL 45.54
9016 Murphy Phoebe 98
9080 Mawdsley Sharlene 98
9079 Akpe-Moses Gina 99
9289 Boyle Janine 99

4 CSDY 46.02
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2765 Bauwens Laures 99 RCG
376 Beaucarne Chloe 97 DEIN
311 Teuwen Frederique 98 ATLA
2371 Claus Hanne 99 AVMO
ATLE DIS R170.7
9102 Hovenkamp Eva 96 NED
9166 Dopheide Marit 90 NED
9149 Van Agt Sacha 94 NED
9147 Van Hunenstijn Mariije 95 NED

4x100m men Time :19:30

Heat:1

1 HKG 39.91
9910 Chun Hong So
9911 Ka Fung Ng 00
9912 Yik Chun Tang 00
9913 Chun Ho Lai 00

2 IRL 40.43
9466 Adams Dean 90
9109 Madden Eanna 94
9471 Lawler Marcus 95
9790 Lynch Craig 90

3 IRL 40.97
9515 Doherty Eoin 97
9085 McDonald David 99
9723 Lawlor Sean 97
9269 Ojewumi Joseph 97

4 NED 41.10
9610 Afrifa Elvis 97
9644 Van Gool Joris 98
9656 Haverkamp Shaquille 99
9137 Van Gorkum Jim 98

5 ACHL 41.37
452 Capiau Tobias 97 DEIN
631 Paquot Jordan 98 SER
862 Vanhamme Arno 97 RESC
401 Vleminckx Kobe 98

6 OLSE 41.68
164 Loyens Dennis 97 ATLA
659 Snyders Camille 97 WACO
656 Snyders Antoine 97 WACO
2320 Kikota Michee Jozef 95

7 IRL 42.66
9749 Duggan Conor 97
9902 Cillin Greene 98
9256 Newell Craig 97
9158 Martin Rory 97

Long jump men Time :19:35

Heat:1

1 2412 Nolf Cedric 89 VAC 7.76
+0.9

2 452 Capiau Tobias 97 DEIN 7.74
+1.2

3 9509 Kiplesund Ingar 96 NOR 7.63
+0.3

4 9059 Gaisah Ignisious 83 NED 7.61
+0.5

5 1828 Vanmulder Jeroen 91 DAC 7.55
-0.2

6 9637 Martey Robert 84 GHA 7.50
+0.9

7 1785 Marynissen Wim 88 AVKA 7.43
-0.3

8 9805 Da Silva Bispo Rogerio 85 BRA 7.35
+1.5
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+1.
+2.
+0.
+0.
-0.
+0.

High jump women
Heat:

1

High jump women
Heat:

1

1

800m women heat
Heat:

2
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72

.64

.64

.64

.59

.59

.54

.72

.64

.64

.64

.59

.59

.54

:05

:06.

:06.

:06.

:07

:07

:10

:11.

1

1

1

.46

00

15

33

.00

.34

.71

67

10

11

12

13

14

1

1

9417
1211
6.88m
9298
9248
9697

2241

Alhaddad Saleh

De Decker Bjorn
1.2

Nuytinck Steven
Stieglis Yoeri

Bourke Colm

Sanctorum Maxim

Time :19:38

1217

212

3048

9040

829

919

2459

Van Hessche Hanne
De Waele Nienke
Cnudde Kim

Kuijf Ilse

De Vogelaer Sarah
De Pauw Yoika

Van De Woestyne Nele

Time :19:40

1217

212

3048

9040

829

919

2459

c, B, A

9089

9375

9335

9070

9233

9062

9267

9083

1811

Van Hessche Hanne
De Waele Nienke
Cnudde Kim

Kuijf Ilse

De Vogelaer Sarah
De Pauw Yoika

Van De Woestyne Nele

Time :19:49
Giannopoulou Kostantina
Voorrips Suzanne
Eriksson Zenitha
Booukharta Imane
Sextius Emma

McClay Rachel
Zielinkiewicz Anna
Daubenfeld Gina

Segers Sara
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86

89

91

90

94

93

91

97

99

99

89

95

00

91

97

99

99

89

95

00

93

93

92

92

94

92

89

91

85

KUW

WIBO

NED

NED

IRL

FLAC

ASVO

ASVO

KAAG

NED

VITA

STAX

KAAG

ASVO

ASVO

KAAG

NED

VITA

STAX

KAAG

GRE

NED

FIN

FRA

FRA

GBR

POL

GER

VITA

.22

.03

.02

.89

.87

.68
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:13

:17

DNF

800m
Heat:

2

2

:03

:03

:03

: 04

: 04

: 04

: 04

: 04

:06.

:08.

DNF

.22

.56

10 199

1484

women heat C, B, A

2

.33

.54

.73

.00

.01

.09

.29

.47

13

64

1 9277
2 9103
3 9344
4 9290
5 9355
6 9042
7 9028
8 9019
9 558
10 9328
1657

800m women heat C, B, A
Heat

2

:00

:01.

:01.

:01.

:01.

:02.

:02.

:02.

:03

:03

:06.

DNF'

: 3

.71

61

66

91

98

10

87

94

.03

.45

33

Javelin
Heat:1

54.63

52.38

50.55

55 von 67

1 9279
2 9189
3 9068
4 1115
5 9137
6 9263
7 9110
8 9259
9 9230
10 9206
11 9118

9049

Scheldeman Lotte

Boone Katrijn

Time :19:49
Walcott-Nolan Revee
Tarchoun Haifa
Blundell Jenny
Camille Laplace
Filandra Eleni
Crowe Laura
Barrow Leah
Blameble Lisa
Vanderelst Elise
Storbacka Karin

Vanfleteren Riet

Time :19:49

Leonard Alison

Guerrero Puigdevall Esthe
Moh Clarisse

Eykens Renee

Snowden Katie
Evangelidou Natalia
Lindh Lovisa

Claudia Mihaela Bobocea
Koster Maureen

Galligan Rose-Anne
Kajan Selma

Turner Jess

throw women Time :19:58

1 9378
2 1728
3 9093

Rani Annu

Van Den Brulle Kato

Schol Lisanne

97

92

95

97

94

94

84

87

93

92

98

87

91

90

90

86

96

94

91

91

92

92

87

91

95

92

96

91
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ADD

HAC

GBR

TUN

AUS

FRA

GRE

AUS

GBR

FRA

MOHA

FIN

LEBB

GBR

ESP

FRA

KAPE

GBR

CYP

SWE

ROU

NED

IRL

AUS

GBR

IND

ALVA

NED
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4 9122 Pasternack Nadja—-Marie 96 GER
50.52

5 9915 MEZEN Sandrine 94 FR
47.40

6 1482 Van Royen Carolien 92 ACW
44,11

7 491 Smal Pauline 98 SMAC
41.65

8 9018 Stephens Tasia 96 GBR
38.65

9 1533 Umans Kirsten 93 HAKT
36.92

9090 Devi Suman 85 IND

NM

800m men heat D, C, B, A Time :20:01

Heat:1

1 9665 Kryeziu Astrit 91 KOS
1:48.84

2 9461 Bellemore Corey 94 CAN
1:49.20

3 9024 Gaveta Jonathan 92 ESP
1:49.58

4 9182 Martinez Moreno Saul 94 ESP
1:49.64

5 9714 Damen Jorian 92 NED
1:50.24

6 9621 Tuohy Niall 89 IRL
1:50.34

7 1524 Schockaert Laurens 90 LAT
1:50.43

8 9750 Thomas Larchaud 86 FRA
1:50.86

9 9756 Joseph Sajeesh 87 IND
1:51.37

10 9208 Emrani Dustin 85 ISR
1:51.61

19 Cobbaert Julian 98 VITA

DNF

800m men heat D, C, B, A Time :20:01

Heat:2

1 9379 Grethen Charles 92 LUX
1:47.62

2 9608 Morgana Leo 94 FRA
1:47.80

3 9360 Ordonez Saul 94 ESP
1:47.83

4 9305 Verbrugghe David 87 FRA
1:47.97

5 9108 Hajdari Musa 87 KOS
1:47.97

6 9900 Karel Konienczng POL
1:48.04

7 9385 Waterman Ben 93 GBR
1:48.06

8 9097 Palacio David 88 ESP
1:48.09

9 1794 Vandeputte Aurele 95 HAC
1:48.19

10 1560 Baeten Stijn 94 DCLA
1:49.45

9502 Young Anthony 92 GBR

DNF

800m men heat D, C, B, A Time :20:01

56 von 67 28.05.2016 23:33



Heat:3

147

:47

:47

:47

147

:46.

:46.

47,

47,

:49.

DNF

Shot
Heat:1

17

17

l6.

16.

14.

13.

400m women heat

.72

.26

95

52

66

11

59

78

.22

.33

.39

.46

.56

99
99

10
61

put women

1

Heat:1

1
54.16

2
54.72

3
54.79

4
54.92

5
55.45

6
57.24

7
58.62

400m women heat

Heat:2

1
53.51

2
53.97

3
54.22

4
54.58
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9414

9664

9301

9517

9118

9728

9534

9103

1355

9356

9114

Webb Jamie

Selmouni Sofiane
Renaudie Paul

Leroy Brice

Abreu Paes Lutimar
Gomez Santiago Jesus
Gurr James

Bauerle Denis
Botterman Aaron

Van Der Ham Bob

Van Den Bergh Olaf

Time :20:11

9218

9327

9154

9022

9908

919

c, B, A

9144

9116

9383

9304

9159

9168

9020

c, B, A

9054

9306

9202

9278

Dongmo M Auriol Sally

Boekelman Melissa
Cerival Jessica
Roos Fanny
Broersen Nadine

De Pauw Yoika

Time :20:18
Ntiamoah Brigitte
Rose Norum Emily
Bromell Jenna
Mustola Katri
Jensen Sara Dorthea
Connors Molly

Alemu Haben Kasahun

Time :20:18

De Witte Laura
Kloster Line
Williams Hannah

Knight Jessie

94

89

90

89

88

91

83

89

94

90

94

90

89

82

95

NED

95

94

96

97

92

96

99

99

95

90

98

94

GBR

FRA

FRA

FRA

BRA

ESP

AUS

GER

KAAG

NED

NED

CMR

NED

FRA

SWE

STAX

FRA

NOR

IRL

FIN

NOR

FRA

ERI

NED

NOR

GBR

GBR
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54.

57.

400m women heat
Heat:3

52.

52

52

52

53.

55.

400m men heat C,
Heat:1

46.

47.

47

47

47

47.

400m men heat C,
Heat:2

46.

46.

46.

46.

47

47.

47

400m men heat C,
Heat:3

45.

45.

45.

46.

46.

46.

58 von 67

99

85

15

.41

.50

.58

89

27

45

12

.33

.47

.54

85

21

33

38

40

.09

15

.74

61

88

96

16

28

32

9157

9086

c, B, A

9264

9199

9367

9179

4138

9024

Bertheau Louise

Norum Tara

Time :20:18
Muir Carline

Gayot Marie

De Witte Lisanne

Anne

Van Leuveren Nicky

Libert Leatitia

Reid Catherine

B, A Time :20:21

9210

9788

9771

9562

9014

9142

Benchaa Fethi

Sanneh Wandifa

Plenderleith Grant

Gladman James
Louden Greg

Hayes Lacarl

B, A Time :20:21

9372

9835

9434

9331

9023

1922

9030

Bowie Jamie
Karam Youssef
Levine Nigel
Campbell Theo
Blauwhof Bjorn
Thys Seppe

Chelala Angel

B, A Time :20:21

9901

9075

9217

9009

9726

9657

Rabam Youssif
Rooney Martyn
Mezones Freddy
Dunn Jarryd
Anne Mame Ibra

Jordier Thomas

92

91

97

89

92

90

79

98

88

96

91

93

92

91

89

93

89

91

90

92

89

GBR

87

87

92

89

94

FRA

NOR

CAN

FRA

NED

NED

USBW

GBR

ALG

GAM

GBR

GBR

GBR

USA

GBR

KUW

GBR

USA

NED

ACME

FRA

GBR

VEN

GBR

FRA

FRA
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46.93

48.04

110mH men final

Heat:1 Wind

1
13.75

2
13.90

3
14.11

4
14.29

5
14.32

6
14.37
DIS
DIS
100mH women fina
Heat:1 Wind

1
13.19

2
13.29

3
13.46

4
13.75

5
13.81
DNS
DIS
Long jump women
Heat:1

1
-0.5

2
+0.1

3
+0.2

4
-2.4

5
+1.2

6
+0.5

7
-0.3

8
+0.2

Pole vault women

Heat:1

1
4.20

2
4.10
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2955

9214

Watrin Julien

Aggard Terrence

Time :20:40

-0.2

9909

9123

9095

9147

9575

9490

9326

9012

1 Time

0.5

9311

9178

9318

9127

1238

9240

9106

Time

1152

1555

175

1035

9067

2331

9192

9300

Time

1870

1637

Alyouha Yagoub
Vukicevic Vladimir
Shakir Amir
Nieuwland Stefan
Beintema Job
Brisson Matthew
Smet Koen

R162.7

Almandeel Abdulaziz
R162.7

:20:46

Boons Eefje
Pedersen Isabelle
Koistinen Emma
Lavin Sarah

Van Diest Dorien
Hodde Rosina

Girard Mondoloni Elisa
R168.7b

:21:25

Leemans Jolien

De Wael Els

Bulcke Justine

Vercruysse Jesse

Vels Sabrine

Vancamp Hanne

Eduarda Meruska

Merle Des Isles Amandine

:21:28

Smets Fanny

De Vocht Elien

90

93

91

89

88

95

88

92

89

94

92

96

94

93

83

95

94

90

98

91

96

99

91

92

86

95

DAMP

NED

KUW

NOR

IRQ

NED

NED

CAN

NED

KWT

NED

NOR

FIN

IRL

OEH

NED

FRA

DUFF

AVLO

MACW

ACME

NED

OLSE

NED

FRA

CABW

AVZK

.12

.88

.72

.62

.60

.45

.38

.74
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3 9213 Werner Elienor 98 SWE
4.10

4 2207 Henry Chloe 87 USBW
4.10

5 9181 Galiart Rianna 85 NED
4.10

6 372 De Baene Hanne 98 OB
4.00

7 9156 Karregat Anita 91 NED
3.80

8 2380 Borstlap Hanne 00 ACHL
3.60

9 1635 Dhont Steffi 92 AVLO
3.60

Discus throw men Time :21:31

Heat:1

1 9157 Persoon Maarten 87 NED
55.71

2 9338 Van Zuilen Roland 91 NED
55.44

3 9199 Pons Marco 93 IRL
50.66

4 9415 Van Der Ploeg Casper 89 NED
44 .35

5 2353 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas 90 DEIN
40.91

6 1 Defrere Ilya 97 DCLA
40.83

7 5898 Peetrain Filip 74 OEH
40.61

8 2156 Vanwynsberghe Frederik 82 AVLO
34.79

4x400m women Time :21:47

Heat:1

1 RESC 3:36.00
4138 Libert Leatitia 79 USBW
2181 Borlee Olivia 86 RCB
1557 Grillet Justien 94 VS
1930 Nagels Rani 95

2 FIN 3:40.97
9918 Erkinheino Sanna
9304 Mustola Katri 92
9919 Uusimaki Hilla 00
9143 Laitinen Anniina 89

3 GBR 3:41.88
9202 Williams Hannah 98
9039 Hillyard Amy 95
9278 Knight Jessie 94
9024 Reid Catherine 98

4 IRL 3:44.36
9294 McCallion Ciara 88
9282 Scallan Susan 90
9353 Drumgoole Aisling 94
9316 Becker Sophie 97

5 KAPE 3:44.75
154 Pieroni Messalina 98 LOOI
279 Baillievier Rani 98 OLSE
482 Fickers Marie 97 LACE
202 Van Laer Emma 98

NOR DIS R170.6c

9116 Rose Norum Emily 96
9159 Jensen Sara Dorthea 96
9086 Norum Tara 91
9306 Kloster Line 90
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1500m women heat C, B, A Time :21:49

Heat:

4:23.

4:26.

4:26.

4:28

4:28.

4:29.

4:31

4:31

4:33

4:33.

4:34

4:38

4:39.

4:47

4:54

DNF

1

01

52

96

.36

80

69

.09

.79

.36

67

.58

.22

18

.56

.01

10

11

12

13

14

15

9271

9095

9274

9000

9347

9334

9319

9224

2298

1260

855

1406

9077

974

80

9206

Eriksson Heidi
Richardsson Camilla
Ziesler Camilla
Smyth Rachael

De Graat Patricia
Canu Aurelie
Decorte Elise
Krause Lotte
Speelman—-Rooms Femke
Reynaert Hanne
Schouten Esther
Lauwaert Nina

Finn Carol

Note Joliijn

Van Den Broeck Lise

Galligan Rose-Anne

1500m women heat C, B, A Time :21:49

Heat:

4:15.

4:15

4:15

4:17.

4:17.

4:19.

4:21

4:22

4:22.

4:23

4:25.

4:26.

4:28.

4:32
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2

13

.57

.59

18

61

97

.47

.54

91

.59

15

85

15

.22

10

11

12

13

14

9029

9053

9084

9133

2065

1989

9301

9151

9145

1158

9058

9330

9142

9361

Saholinirina Marie-Eliane

Fleury Aurore
Geyer-Carles Johanna
Chemutai Peruth
Barnes Stephanie®
Jacobs Charlotte
Barmet Stefanie
Rocquain Alice
Brandt Mandie

Rooms Lisa
Holterman Jill

Van Der Marel Merel
Bakker Jasmijn

Plumecocqg Lea
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93

00

93

98

95
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92

99

96

93

88

88

96

98

87

82

93

95

98

88

91

92

87

82

96

91

99

99

91

FIN

FIN

NOR

IRL

GER

FRA

FRA

NED

ATAC

ASVO

VMOL

VOLH

IRL

EA

EA

IRL

FRA

FRA

FRA

UGA

CABW

RCB

SUI

FRA

RSA

OEH

NED

NED

NED

FRA

28.05.2016 23:33



http://www.liveresults.be/2016/ifam-outdoor/WPdoc.txt

15 9021 Lecog Salome 91 FRA
4:32.39
16 1157 Scaunet Vanessa 96 OEH
4:38.67
9344 Blundell Jenny 94 AUS
DNF

1500m women heat C, B, A Time :21:49

Heat:3

1 9105 Mageean Ciara 92 IRL
4:08.05

2 9017 Lahti Sarah 95 SWE
4:08.91

3 9125 Bjerkeli Grovdal Karoline 90 NOR
4:09.03

4 9244 Courtney Melissa 93 GBR
4:10.96

5 9243 Marinakou Anastasia 96 GRE
4:12.38

6 956 Van Accom Sofie 89 ACHL
4:13.74

7 9371 Sujew Elina 90 GER
4:14.77

8 9212 Schulz Line Kalstrup 96 DEN
4:15.39

9 9176 Macias Isabel 84 ESP
4:15.75

10 9174 Kesselring Anne 89 GER
4:15.91

11 9283 Kruiver Manon 88 NED
4:15.94

12 9345 Kock Maren 90 GER
4:18.30

13 9004 Chesang Stella 96 UGA
4:20.79

14 2531 Tinck Justine 99 AVLO
4:21.90

15 1204 Vangansbeke Zenobie 92 ACME
4:22.14

16 9031 Markose Sini A 83 IND
4:31.97

9189 Guerrero Puigdevall Esthe 90 ESP

DNF

3000m steeple women heat A Time :22:15

Heat:1

1 9124 Gomes Dos Santos Juliana 83 BRA
9:39.33

2 9357 Danois Maeva 93 FRA
9:40.19

3 9261 Kowal Matylda 89 POL
9:40.39

4 9368 Treacy Sara 89 IRL
9:44.56

5 9194 Bouchard Marie 93 FRA
9:45.69

6 9169 Fougberg Charlotta 85 SWE
9:46.88

7 9123 Sow Aisse 91 FRA
9:52.24

8 9372 Bertoni Francesca 93 ITA
9:58.10

9 9236 Clarke Rosie 91 GBR
10:00.66

10 9057 Costanza Valentina 87 ITA
10:02.02
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11 9097 Perraux Claire 87 FRA
10:03.11
12 9352 Moller Anna Emilie 97 DEN
10:03.15
13 9148 Sanchez-Escribano Figuero 92 ESP
10:04.85
14 9325 Renfer Molly 93 SUI
10:05.50
15 9150 Finn Michelle 89 IRL
10:10.32
16 9373 Webb Louise 91 GBR
10:11.89
17 9180 Weidner Liane 97 GER
10:15.09
18 9138 Conrad Nolene 85 RSA
10:15.47
19 9258 Lerebourg Lucie 94 FRA
10:17.12
20 9134 Oudiou Emma 95 FRA
10:21.92
21 9193 Merlo Martina 93 ITA
10:25.07
22 9108 Millonig Lena 98 AUT
10:26.89
23 9272 Kettunen Oona 94 FIN
10:29.14
24 9285 Chachignon Mathilde 82 FRA
10:29.32
25 9363 Meyer Lea 97 GER
10:35.96
26 9329 Cova Elisa 89 ITA
10:38.61
27 9094 Bakker Veerle 97 NED
10:40.01
28 9012 McGlynn Ann-Marie 80 IRL
10:43.08
29 9302 Van Den Berg Kristel 98 NED
10:46.60
9032 Koubaa Sanaa 85 GER
DNF
9223 Roffino Valeria 90 ITA
DNF
9050 Perez Moreno Maria Jose 92 ESP
DNF

3000m steeple men heat A, B Time :22:38

Heat:1

1 9516 Boulama Mohamed 93 MAR
8:31.05

2 9232 Mokopane Rantso 94 RSA
8:31.72

3 9450 Lekopa Dikotsi 88 RSA
8:32.79

4 9070 Monnatlala Tumisang 95 RSA
8:33.61

5 9767 Gunn Luke 85 GBR
8:35.71

6 9284 Karbo Tom Erling 89 NOR
8:35.84

7 9390 Ustad Kristensen Bjornar 82 NOR
8:36.47

8 9433 Clarkson Fabian 90 GER
8:37.74

9 9626 Wade Thomas 89 GBR
8:38.41

10 9814 Dulhanty Chris 86 CAN
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8:38

8:39.

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:42

8:42

8:43

8:43.

8:47.

8:47.

8:47

8:49.

8:50

8:52

8:54

8:55

8:59.

9:00

9:01

9:05.

9:08

DNF

DNF

.71

15

.28

.51

.32

.70

.78

.76

90

10

13

.38

28

.79

.27

.34

.46

94

.21

.01

94

.22

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

9451

9127

9201

9266

9783

9250

9505

9807

9149

9228

9571

9463

9845

9676

9733

1678

9219

9264

9428

9119

9445

9633

1912

Liebach Hannes
Hopkins Jonathan

Karl Patrick
Sonnenberg Nico

Nasti Patrick
Palomeque Barrera Ruben
Solomon Napoleon
Neeman Noam
Steinhammer Christian
Tajadura Juez Tomas
Blanco Alvarez Jorge
Gerratana Giuseppe
Reinhardt Philipp
Wedel Konstantin
Gutierrez Hernando Alvaro
Van Koolwijk Krijn
Hentschel Felix
Sander Christoph
Chesser Rory

Thomas Ieuan

Farah Sam

Karim Tahri

Beirouk Mohamed**

3000m steeple men heat A, B Time :22:38

Heat:

8:41.

8:43

8:45

8:49.

8:51.

8:54

8:54

8:56.
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74

.53

.46

15

16

.34

.41

30

1

9557

9405

9366

9765

9185

9240

9585

9452

Stegemann Tim
Gilavert Louis
Johansson Vidar
Lonjou Guillaume
Musson Doug
Fragkou Nikolas
Kadri Mehdi

Seelhofer Jannik Seelhofe
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92

96

91

89

80

94

87

88

85

93

92

94

93

88

81

88

88

87

89

85

84

85

92

98

96

95

94

94

95

96

GER

GBR

GER

GER

ITA

ESP

SWE

ISR

AUT

ESP

ESP

ITA

GER

GER

ESP

LOOI

GER

AUT

IRL

GBR

GBR

FRA

KKS

GER

FRA

SWE

FRA

GBR

CYP

FRA

GER
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9 9022 Unterholzner Valentin 92 GER
8:59.14

10 9702 Grannetia Simon 94 NED
8:59.25

11 2616 Dupont Francois 85 CABW
9:01.00

12 9206 Castro Santana Saul 84 ESP
9:01.79

13 1551 Casteele Mathiijs 89 KKS
9:01.89

14 9237 Granberg Hannu 90 FIN
9:03.71

15 9772 Thum Felix 87 GER
9:04.20

16 9165 Semlali Tahar 88 FRA
9:05.39

17 1519 Ost Riken 96 RCG
9:09.38

18 1919 Hendrickx Tomas 81 ARAC
9:23.69

19 1782 Vanderlinden Laurens 95 DCLA
9:30.41

1241 Misplon Bert 88 RCG

DNF

1500m men heat D, C, B, A Time :23:13

Heat:1

1 9425 Ingebrigtsen Jakob 00 NOR
3:45.50

2 9028 Vasileiou Aggelos 97 GRE
3:45.86

3 9672 Abele Lukas 97 GER
3:45.90

4 9532 Rocha Hugo 97 POR
3:46.07

5 9426 Charles Mathieu 90 FRA
3:46.48

6 1640 Mortelmans Maarten 89 KAAG
3:47.42

7 2316 Bombeke Sven 93 EA
3:48.09

8 9812 Fallon Keith 93 IRL
3:48.13

9 9579 Goater Bradley 94 GBR
3:48.29

10 9832 Blikslager Niek 95 NED
3:48.68

11 9611 Salonen Tuomo 89 FIN
3:49.41

12 9584 Dahl-Jessen Mikkel 94 DEN
3:49.64

13 2276 De Bosscher Pieterjan 90 AVLO
3:49.77

14 1795 D'hoore Ward 94 HAC
3:49.90

15 9821 Vincent-Viry Cyril 89 FRA
3:51.88

9571 Blanco Alvarez Jorge 93 ESP
DNF
1524 Schockaert Laurens 90 LAT

DNF

1500m men heat D, C, B, A Time :23:13
Heat:2

1 9799 Benallou Kevin 90 FRA
3:43.84
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2 9350 Khelaf Yani 98 FRA
3:44.59

3 2309 Van Praet Ruben 91 AVLO
3:44.73

4 9178 Moussaoui Mohamed 90 FRA
3:45.23

5 9811 Jantunen Panu 89 FIN
3:45.42

6 9423 Winter Chris 86 CAN
3:45.48

7 1573 Cortvriendt Philip 94 OEH
3:45.80

8 9780 De La Torre Miguel 94 ESP
3:45.82

9 9422 Mike Foppen 96 NED
3:46.29

10 9538 Martinez Garcia David 83 ESP
3:46.52

11 9431 Lamp Allar 91 EST
3:48.90

12 9029 Sundell Tommi 90 FIN
3:49.90

13 9019 Jansen Wouter 87 NED
3:52.55

2603 Cardillo Joachim 88 RECL
DNF
9103 Bauerle Denis 89 GER

DNF

1500m men heat D, C, B, A Time :23:13

Heat:3

1 9597 Douma Richard 93 NED
3:39.73

2 9711 Proudfoot Ross 92 CAN
3:40.53

3 9107 Tison Quentin 96 FRA
3:40.73

4 9658 Bueno Andreas 88 DEN
3:40.89

5 9715 Abid Mohammed 95 MAR
3:41.69

6 9420 Dimitrakis Andreas 90 GRE
3:41.77

7 9359 Rabii Doukkana 87 MAR
3:42.34

8 1780 Hamdi Ali 89 DCLA
3:43.35

9 1106 Bertels Brecht 94 DUFF
3:43.40

10 9744 Kosgei Lawi 99 KEN
3:45.87

11 9383 Noot Andi 93 EST
3:46.061

12 9004 Polderman Jurjen 91 NED
3:46.73

13 9738 McLaren%09 Hayden 87 NZL
3:47.79

14 9314 Hamid Ferej Sulema 96 ERI
3:48.60

15 9718 Lindahl Anders 87 FIN
3:54.72

9543 Nakopoulos Konstantinos 87 GRE
DNF
9900 Karel Konienczng POL

DNF
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1500m men heat D, C, B, A Time :23:13

Heat:4

1 9265 Ingebrigtsen Henrik 91 NOR
3:36.34

2 9410 Carson Hamish 88 NZL
3:36.97

3 9443 Ingebrigtsen Filip 93 NOR
3:37.04

4 9924 Deboani Israel 90 CABW
3:38.07

5 1838 Claus Pieter 93 EA
3:39.73

6 9808 Chepseba Nixon 90 KEN
3:40.01

7 9609 Diaz Carlos 93 CHI
3:40.78

8 9574 Gelant Elroy 86 RSA
3:40.88

9 9365 Simon Denissel 90 FRA
3:41.11

10 2601 Moukrime Tarik 92 REFCL
3:41.49

11 9377 Everard Eoin 86 IRL
3:41.73

12 9695 Lalang Lawi 91 KEN
3:41.91

13 9083 King-Clutterbuck Dale 92 GBR
3:45.55

14 9386 Shahween Mohamed Othman 86 KSA
3:47.08

9710 Majdoubi Kamali 93 MAR
DNF
9414 Webb Jamie 94 GBR

DNF
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